
SHRI RAM INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, PHARMACY, JABALPUR

S.NO. ROLL NO. NAME OF STUDENTS STATUS SGPA
1 0211PY181002 ABHILASHA KASAUDHAN PASS 8.45
2 0211PY181003 ABHISHEK KUMAR LODHI PASS WITH GRACE 7.55
3 0211PY181004 AJAY JAYSAVAL PASS 8.27

4 0211PY181005 AKASH KUMAR KACHHAWAHA PASS 7.91

5 0211PY181006 AMAN BHAI MISHRA PASS 8.91

6 0211PY181007 ANIKET SHIVHARE PASS 8.18

7 0211PY181008 ANSHUL USRETHE PASS 7.18

8 0211PY181010 ANURAG PATEL PASS 8.18

9 0211PY181011 AYUSH SONI PASS 7.55

10 0211PY181014 GAYATRI JAISWAL PASS 8.18

11 0211PY181015 GURVEER SINGH SALUJA PASS 8.36

12 0211PY181016 HARSHIT NAMDEV PASS 8.09

13 0211PY181017 HARSHITA TEMBULKAR PASS 8.09

14 0211PY181018 HRITHIK UMAHIYA PASS 8.09

15 0211PY181019 IMAM UL DIWAN NO RESULT
16 0211PY181020 JATIN CHAWLA PASS 8.64

17 0211PY181021 JUGUL KISHOR SHUKLA PASS 7.91

18 0211PY181022 KAVITA VERMA PASS 8.55

19 0211PY181023 KRISHNA KUMAR PASS 7.91

20 0211PY181024 MANSI RATLANI PASS 8.91

21 0211PY181026 MD. FAIZ MANSOORI PASS 8.73

22 0211PY181027 MEGHA YADAV PASS 8.55

23 0211PY181028 MD. AZHAR MANSURI NO RESULT
24 0211PY181029 MOHIT SEVLANI PASS 8.36

25 0211PY181030 NEELESH NEMA PASS 8

26 0211PY181031 NIKITA SAHU PASS 8.55

27 0211PY181033 POONAM DEHARIYA PASS 7.91

28 0211PY181034 PRANAY KURARIYA PASS 8.36

29 0211PY181035 PRINCE CHARAD PASS 7.36

30 0211PY181036 PRINCE JAVRE PASS 7.18

31 0211PY181037 PRIYANKA PATEL PASS 8.09

32 0211PY181038 RAHUL AHIRWAR PASS 7.18

33 0211PY181039 RITIK KUMAR SONI PASS WITH GRACE 7.82

34 0211PY181040 SAMEEP JAIN PASS 8

35 0211PY181041 SHASHIKANT TRIPATHI PASS 8.18

36 0211PY181042 SHIKHA GUPTA PASS 8.18

37 0211PY181043 SHIVAM KURMI PASS 7.82

38 0211PY181044 SHIVAM RAGHUVANSHI PASS 8.36

39 0211PY181045 SHIVANI SAHU PASS 8

40 0211PY181046 SHREYA TIWARI PASS 7.64

41 0211PY181047 SHUBHAM SINGH CHOUHAN PASS WITH GRACE 7.36
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42 0211PY181048 SHUBHI JHA PASS 7.91

43 0211PY181049 SONU NO RESULT

44 0211PY181050 SOURABH CHOUDHARY PASS WITH GRACE 7.18

45 0211PY181051 SWETA CHAKRAWERTI PASS 8.18

46 0211PY181052 TANYA MEHRA PASS 8

47 0211PY181053 TANYA VISHWAKARMA PASS 8.55

48 0211PY181054 TAPTI PASS 8.73

49 0211PY181055 UDAY KOSTA PASS 8.73

50 0211PY181056 VAISHNAVI SAHU PASS WITH GRACE 8

51 0211PY181057 VARSHA PATEL PASS 8.18

52 0211PY181058 VIKAS GARG PASS 8.55

53 0211PY181059 YASH KUMAR GEMNANI PASS WITH GRACE 7.55

54 0211PY181060 YASH NANDWANI PASS 8.36

55 0211PY193D01 ADITYA AGRAHARI PASS WITH GRACE 7.18

56 0211PY193D02 DEEPAK JAISWAL PASS 8.18

57 0211PY193D04 HARIOM CHOURASIYA PASS WITH GRACE 7.18

58 0211PY161012 ASHIR PACHORI NO RESULT
59 0211PY151015 ATUL NARAYAN NO RESULT

TOP TEN VII SEM
S.NO. ENROLLMENT NO. STUDENT NAME SGPA

1 0211PY181006 AMAN BHAI MISHRA 8.91

2 0211PY181024 MANSI RATLANI 8.91

3 0211PY181026 MD. FAIZ MANSOORI 8.73

4 0211PY181054 TAPTI 8.73

5 0211PY181055 UDAY KOSTA 8.73

6 0211PY181020 JATIN CHAWLA 8.64

7 0211PY181022 KAVITA VERMA 8.55

8 0211PY181027 MEGHA YADAV 8.55

9 0211PY181031 NIKITA SAHU 8.55

10 0211PY181053 TANYA VISHWAKARMA 8.55

11 0211PY181058 VIKAS GARG 8.55

SHRI RAM INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, PHARMACY, JABALPUR

S.NO SEMESTER NO. DUE TO APPEAR OVERALL % RESULT % ABOVE 80
1 VIII 59 84.70% 50.80%

Institute Code: 0211
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BACKUP SUBJECTS



80- 60% 60- 50% BELOW 50%
35.50% 1% 1%



SHRI RAM INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, PHARMACY, JABALPUR

S.NO. ROLL NO. NAME OF STUDENTS STATUS SGPA
1 0211PY191001 AADARSH NAMDEO FAIL 2.33

2 0211PY191002 AAYUSH MISHRA FAIL 5.47

3 0211PY191003 ABHIJEET PATEL PASS/GRACE 7.33

4 0211PY191004 ABHINAV DWIVEDI FAIL 6.07

5 0211PY191005 ABHISHEK KUMAR PATEL PASS/GRACE 7.53

6 0211PY191006 ABHISHEK KUSHWAHA PASS 8.27

7 0211PY191007 ABHISHEK LAHANGRE FAIL 5.27

8 0211PY191008 ABHISHEK VISHWAKARMA FAIL 6.8

9 0211PY191011 AJAY UIKEY FAIL 5.13

10 0211PY191012 AKANKSHA PASS 7.07

11 0211PY191014 AMAN BISWAS PASS 6.93

12 0211PY191015 AMAN RAJAK PASS 7

13 0211PY191016 AMITESH KUMAR USHRATHE FAIL 4.47

14 0211PY191018 ANIKET GUPTA FAIL 5.53

15 0211PY191020 ANKIT FAIL 4.07

16 0211PY191021 ANKITA PATHAK PASS/GRACE 7.4

17 0211PY191022 ANSHRA BANO ANSARI PASS 7.73

18 0211PY191023 ANURAG TIWARI PASS/GRACE 7.2

19 0211PY191024 ARPAN GUPTA PASS 7.87

20 0211PY191025 ASHISH BAJPAI PASS 7.07

21 0211PY191026 ASHITA SAHU PASS/GRACE 7.33

22 0211PY191027 ASUTOSH KEWAT PASS 7.53

23 0211PY191028 AYUSH DUBEY PASS 7.87

24 0211PY191029 CHANDANA VISHWAS PASS 7.87

25 0211PY191030 DEEPAK KUMAR PASS/GRACE 6.87

26 0211PY191031 DEEPALI PATEL PASS 7.73

27 0211PY191032 DEVVRAT DHOBI FAIL 5.53

28 0211PY191033 DIPANSHU SONI PASS/GRACE 7.13

29 0211PY191034 DIWAKAR KUMAR YADAV PASS 7.73

30 0211PY191035 HIMANSHU CHOURASIYA PASS 7.93

31 0211PY191036 HUMA JATIL PASS 7.87

32 0211PY191037 JATIN TIWARI PASS 7.4

33 0211PY191038 JATINRAJ RAJAK FAIL 4.33

34 0211PY191039 JAY SINGH LODHI PASS 7.6

35 0211PY191041 JYOTI KUMARI PASS/GRACE 7.27

36 0211PY191042 JYOTI SINGH PASS 8.8

37 0211PY191043 KHUSHBU SINGH PASS 7.33

38 0211PY191044 KOUSHIKI TIWARI PASS 7.73

39 0211PY191045 KUNJA YADAV PASS/GRACE 6.73

40 0211PY191046 MANSHI VISHWAKARMA FAIL 4.47
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41 0211PY191048 MOHAMMAD ASIF MANSOORI PASS 7.53

42 0211PY191049 MOHD CHAND MANSOORI PASS 8.13

43 0211PY191050 MOHD NAVED PASS/GRACE 7.13

44 0211PY191051 MOHD REHAN KHAN FAIL 5.27

45 0211PY191053 MONALISA CHOWDHURY FAIL 2.47

46 0211PY191054 MRINAL PRAMANIK PASS 7.13

47 0211PY191056 NEERAJ SHARMA PASS 7.6

48 0211PY191057 NILESH PATEL FAIL 4.27

49 0211PY191058 NITESH KUMAR JAISWAL PASS/GRACE 6.73

50 0211PY191059 OM GUPTA PASS 7.4

51 0211PY191060 PARAS MALVIYA FAIL 3.2

52 0211PY191061 PAWAN KUMAR DWIVEDI FAIL 3.2

53 0211PY191062 POOJA KAURAV PASS 8.27

54 0211PY191063 PRABAL CHOUKSEY PASS 8.53

55 0211PY191064 PRACHI KACHHI PASS 7.93

56 0211PY191065 PRIYANSH PATEL PASS/GRACE 7.13

57 0211PY191066 PRIYANSHU KESHARWANI FAIL 4.27

58 0211PY191067 PRIYANSHU PATEL FAIL 2.47

59 0211PY191068 RAHUL SHUKLA PASS/GRACE 6.8

60 0211PY191069 RAHUL SINGH LODHI FAIL 3.27

61 0211PY191070 RAJDEEP SHRIVAS PASS 7.93

62 0211PY191071 RISHIRAJ PATEL PASS 7.67

63 0211PY191072 RITESH KUMAR PATEL PASS 7.27

64 0211PY191073 RIYA GUPTA PASS 7

65 0211PY191074 ROHIT SINGH THAKUR PASS 7.13

66 0211PY191075 ROHIT TIWARI FAIL 1.73

67 0211PY191077 SACHIN PATEL FAIL 5

68 0211PY191078 SAJAN PASS 7.6

69 0211PY191079 SAKSHI SAHU PASS 7.8

70 0211PY191080 SANJEET KUMAR SINGH PASS 7.07

71 0211PY191081 SATENDRA FAIL 4.33

72 0211PY191082 SATVIK CHOUDAHA PASS/GRACE 7.4

73 0211PY191083 SATYAM SINGH CHAUHAN PASS 6.87

74 0211PY191084 SAURABH PATEL FAIL 4.4

75 0211PY191085 SHAJDA ANJUM MANSOORI PASS 7.4

76 0211PY191086 SHASHANK AGRAWAL PASS 7.2

77 0211PY191087 SHEETAL PASI FAIL 2.47

78 0211PY191089 SHIVANGI BHARDWAJ PASS 8.2

79 0211PY191090 SHIVANK MISHRA PASS 8.67

80 0211PY191091 SHREEDA PATHAK FAIL 0

81 0211PY191092 SHUBHAM AGRAWAL PASS 8.53

82 0211PY191093 SHUBHAM DEHARIYA FAIL 1.73

83 0211PY191094 SHUBHAM SHIVHARE FAIL 2.47

84 0211PY191095 SIDDHANT RAIKWAR PASS/GRACE 7.27



85 0211PY191096 SUJEET DWIVEDI PASS 7.27

86 0211PY191099 UMANG KOLHATKAR PASS 8.13

87 0211PY191101 VAIBHAV SINGH LODHI FAIL 4.33

88 0211PY191102 VAISHALI AHIRWAR FAIL 5.13

89 0211PY191103 VANDANA DEHARIYA FAIL 3.67

90 0211PY191104 VIKAS SINGH LODHI PASS/GRACE 6.53

91 0211PY181001 AADITYA SINGHAI PASS 6.87

92 0211PY203D01 ABHISHEK PATEL PASS 7.2

93 0211PY203D02 ANIL KU. AHIRWAR PASS/GRACE 6.8

94 0211PY203D03 ANJALEE YADAV FAIL 3.53

95 0211PY203D04 ASMITA BANSAL PASS 7.4

96 0211PY203D05 FATIMA ARSHI RAZA PASS 7.8

97 0211PY203D06 KU. HINA SHEKH PASS/GRACE 6.93

98 0211PY203D08 MOHIT KOL PASS 7.2

99 0211PY203D09 NIKHIL AGRAWAL FAIL 4.27

100 0211PY203D10 NIKHIL PARASHAR PASS 7.13

101 0211PY203D11 RACHANA MISHRA PASS 7.13

102 0211PY193D06 PARTH PATEL NO RESULT

S.NO. ENROLLMENT NO. STUDENT NAME SGPA
1 0211PY191042 JYOTI SINGH 8.8

2 0211PY191090 SHIVANK MISHRA 8.67

3 0211PY191063 PRABAL CHOUKSEY 8.53

4 0211PY191092 SHUBHAM AGRAWAL 8.53

5 0211PY191006 ABHISHEK KUSHWAHA 8.27

6 0211PY191062 POOJA KAURAV 8.27

7 0211PY191089 SHIVANGI BHARDWAJ 8.2

8 0211PY191049 MOHD CHAND MANSOORI 8.13

9 0211PY191099 UMANG KOLHATKAR 8.13

10 0211PY191070 RAJDEEP SHRIVAS 7.93

S.NO. ENROLLMENT NO. STUDENT NAME CGPA
1 0211PY191042 JYOTI SINGH 9.27

2 0211PY191090 SHIVANK MISHRA 9.24

3 0211PY191089 SHIVANGI BHARDWAJ 9.17

4 0211PY191099 UMANG KOLHATKAR 9.07

5 0211PY191092 SHUBHAM AGRAWAL 9.06

6 0211PY191070 RAJDEEP SHRIVAS 8.94

7 0211PY191079 SAKSHI SAHU 8.89

8 0211PY191024 ARPAN GUPTA 8.87

TOP TEN VI SEM

TOP TEN VI SEM



9 0211PY191064 PRACHI KACHHI 8.79

10 0211PY191049 MOHD CHAND MANSOORI 8.75

SHRI RAM INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, PHARMACY, JABALPUR
Institute Code: 0211

RESULT ANALYSIS MAIN EXAM - JUNE 2022
S.NO SEMESTER NO. DUE TO APPEAR OVERALL % RESULT % ABOVE 80

1 VI 102 66.60% 9.80%
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SHRI RAM INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, PHARMACY, JABALPUR
Institute Code: 0211

S.No Roll No. Name of Student STATUS SGPA CGPA
1 0211PY201001 AARTI SAHU PASS 7.5 8.51

2 0211PY201002 AAYUSH PATEL FAIL 5.21 7.91

3 0211PY201003 ABHAY PATEL FAIL 5.36 7.91

4 0211PY201004 ABHILASH NO RESULT - -
5 0211PY201005 ABHIRAJ SINGH NO RESULT - -
6 0211PY201006 ADITI SAINI NO RESULT - -
7 0211PY201007 ADITYA YADAV FAIL 3.29 7.43

8 0211PY201008 AKASH BAIRAGI PASS/GRACE 7 8.48

9 0211PY201009 AKSHAT MISHRA PASS 7.57 8.97

10 0211PY201010 AKTA SAHU NO RESULT - -
11 0211PY201011 ALOK CHATURVEDI FAIL 2.36 6.95

12 0211PY201012 ALOK PATEL FAIL 4.14 7.58

13 0211PY201013 AMAN PATEL PASS 7.79 8.55

14 0211PY201014 AMAN VISHWAKARMA FAIL 3.29 7.12

15 0211PY201015 AMIT KUSHWAHA NO RESULT - -
16 0211PY201016 ANIKET TIWARI FAIL 4.29 7.56

17 0211PY201017 ANIL KUMAR PATEL FAIL 4.21 7.52

18 0211PY201018 ANJALI MISHRA FAIL 2.57 7.01

19 0211PY201019 ANKIT KU. PATEL FAIL 3.36 7.18

20 0211PY201020 ANKIT YADAV FAIL 5.07 7.8

21 0211PY201021 ANKUR PATEL FAIL 2.29 6.99

22 0211PY201022 ANSHIKA TIWARI PASS 8.07 8.91

23 0211PY201023 ANSHUL KU. GUPTA FAIL 2.5 7.06

24 0211PY201024 ANSUL KOL FAIL 6.36 8.06

25 0211PY201025 ANUJ PATEL NO RESULT - -
26 0211PY201026 ASTHA CHADAR PASS 8.57 9.6

27 0211PY201027 BHAGWAN DAS NO RESULT - -
28 0211PY201028 BHASKAR RAJPUT FAIL 2.43 6.74

29 0211PY201029 CHITRANSH KHARE PASS 8 9.14

30 0211PY201030 DAYASHANKAR NAMDEV PASS/GRACE 7.07 8.24

31 0211PY201031 DEEKSHA ANSORIYA NO RESULT - -
32 0211PY201032 DEEPAK KUMAR FAIL 5.14 7.74

33 0211PY201033 DEEPAK MISHRA NO RESULT - -
34 0211PY201034 DEVRAJ SHUKUL FAIL 2.21 7.24

35 0211PY201035 DINESH FAIL 2.21 6.67
36 0211PY201036 GOURAV VIHOONIYA FAIL 2.14 6.77
37 0211PY201037 GOVIND NO RESULT - -
38 0211PY201038 HARIOM FAIL 4 7.46
39 0211PY201039 HARSH PATEL FAIL 4.93 7.8
40 0211PY201040 HARSH SONI FAIL 7 8.78
41 0211PY201041 HARSHIT CHATURVEDI PASS/GRACE 7.14 8.45

42 0211PY201042 HIMANSHU PANDIT FAIL 2.29 6.98
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43 0211PY201043 HIMANSHU PATEL NO RESULT - -
44 0211PY201044 HIMANSHU SINGH BAGHEL PASS 8.43 8.89

45 0211PY201045 HIMANSHU VERMA FAIL 2.29 7.13

46 0211PY201046 HUMA PARVEEN ANSARI PASS 7.93 8.86

47 0211PY201047 JYOTI PATEL FAIL 2.57 7.24

48 0211PY201048 KHUSHI MISHRA PASS/GRACE 7.36 8.98

49 0211PY201049 KHUSHI YADAV PASS 8 9.13

50 0211PY201050 KU. RICHA PASS 7.64 8.64

51 0211PY201051 MANSI SARATHE PASS 7.5 8.95

52 0211PY201052 MOH.NOMAN RAZA RAEEN PASS/GRACE 6.79 8.34

53 0211PY201053 MOH. SAHIL PASS/GRACE 6.79 8.06

54 0211PY201054 MOHIT SINGH PATEL FAIL 4.07 7.58

55 0211PY201055 MUKESH KESHARI FAIL 4.79 7.82

56 0211PY201056 MUKESH SINGH FAIL 4.14 7.22

57 0211PY201057 NANDINI PATEL FAIL 5.29 7.89

58 0211PY201058 NAVEEN SINGH WARKADE FAIL 3.14 7.19

59 0211PY201059 NEELI HALDAR PASS 7.86 9.08

60 0211PY201060 NEPAL SINGH LODHI PASS 7.71 8.65

61 0211PY201061 PALAK KITAHA PASS 7.86 9.05

62 0211PY201062 PANKAJ KUMAR PATEL PASS/GRACE 6.86 8.22

63 0211PY201063 PANKAJ RATHORE FAIL 3.21 7.49

64 0211PY201064 RAHUL PATEL PASS/GRACE 7.86 8.7

65 0211PY201065 PRABHAT MEHRA FAIL 4 7.37

66 0211PY201066 PRADEEP YADAV FAIL 5 7.51

67 0211PY201067 PRADUMNA SINGH FAIL 3 7.04

68 0211PY201068 PRASHANT FAIL 4.36 7.65

69 0211PY201069 PRASHANT KORI FAIL 5 7.82

70 0211PY201070 PRATEEK DEEP FAIL 6.29 8.62

71 0211PY201071 PRATIMA PASHUPAL FAIL 6.5 8.21

72 0211PY201072 PRAVEEN KUMAR TIWARI FAIL 2.36 7.11

73 0211PY201073 PRINSH AGARWAL NO RESULT - -
74 0211PY201074 PRIYENDRA TIWARI PASS/GRACE 7 8.53

75 0211PY201075 PUSHPENDRA KU. GUPTA FAIL 2.36 6.96

76 0211PY201076 QUDSIYA FIRDOUS PASS 8.29 9.3

77 0211PY201077 RAJAT SONI FAIL 6.36 8.1

78 0211PY201078 RAJJAB ALI KUNJDA FAIL 4.86 7.7

79 0211PY201079 RAMKRISHNA YADAV FAIL 5.71 7.75

80 0211PY201080 RASHMI DEVI VAIS FAIL 2.5 7.29

81 0211PY201081 RISHITA BHANDARI PASS/GRACE 7.57 8.95

82 0211PY201082 SAGAR KHARE FAIL 5.07 7.85

83 0211PY201083 SAHIL JAIN PASS 7.71 8.85

84 0211PY201084 SAHIL PATEL NO RESULT - -
85 0211PY201085 SAHIL VISHWAKARMA FAIL 2.07 6.95

86 0211PY201086 SANGAM PATEL NO RESULT - -
87 0211PY201087 SANSKRITI SAINI PASS 7.71 8.86



88 0211PY201088 SAPNA SINGH THAKUR PASS/GRACE 7.79 8.89

89 0211PY201089 SHAKSHI CHAKRAVARTI PASS 7.57 9.19

90 0211PY201090 SHIVAM PATEL PASS/GRACE 7 8.36

91 0211PY201091 SHIVAM RAJPOOT FAIL 3.29 7.05

92 0211PY201092 SHIVANI WARKADE FAIL 2.57 7.08

93 0211PY201093 SHIVBHAN SARAIYA FAIL 3.71 7.66

94 0211PY201094 SHOBHIT YADAV FAIL 5 7.89

95 0211PY201095 SHRIYANSH BADGAIYAN PASS/GRACE 6.71 8.37

96 0211PY201096 SHUBHAM PAHADE PASS 7 8.24

97 0211PY201097 SHUBHAM YADAV NO RESULT - -
98 0211PY201098 SHUDHANSHU TIWARI FAIL 4 7.73

99 0211PY201099 SHUSHANT AGARWAL FAIL 4 7.52

100 0211PY201100 SONAM FAIL 2.29 7.12

101 0211PY201101 SUMIT YADAV FAIL 2.29 7.11

102 0211PY201102 SUPRIYA OJHA FAIL 6.29 8.42

103 0211PY201103 TANSHA MEHRA PASS 8.29 9.09

104 0211PY201104 VIKAS KUMAR JAYSWAL FAIL 6.07 8.1

105 0211PY201105 VIKAS YADAV FAIL 4 7.44

106 0211PY201106 YASH BHATT FAIL 6.29 8.52

107 0211PY201107 YOGESH PATEL PASS 7.14 8.28

108 0211PY213D01 KU RUCHI NAGPAL NO RESULT - -
109 0211PY213D02 RAGINI KACHHI PASS 7.79 8.15

110 0211PY213D03 SHIVANI NIGAM FAIL 6.57 7.15

S.NO. ENROLLMENT NO. STUDENT NAME SGPA
1 0211PY201026 ASTHA CHADAR 8.57

2 0211PY201044 HIMANSHU SINGH BAGHEL 8.43

3 0211PY201076 QUDSIYA FIRDOUS 8.29

4 0211PY201103 TANSHA MEHRA 8.29

5 0211PY201022 ANSHIKA TIWARI 8.07

6 0211PY201029 CHITRANSH KHARE 8

7 0211PY201046 HUMA PARVEEN ANSARI 7.93

8 0211PY201061 PALAK KITAHA 7.86

9 0211PY201064 RAHUL PATEL 7.86

10 0211PY201088 SAPNA SINGH THAKUR 7.79

S.NO. ENROLLMENT NO. STUDENT NAME CGPA
1 0211PY201026 ASTHA CHADAR 9.6

2 0211PY201076 QUDSIYA FIRDOUS 9.3

3 0211PY201089 SHAKSHI CHAKRAVARTI 9.19

4 0211PY201029 CHITRANSH KHARE 9.14

TOP TEN IV SEM

TOP TEN IV SEM



5 0211PY201049 KHUSHI YADAV 9.13

6 0211PY201103 TANSHA MEHRA 9.09

7 0211PY201059 NEELI HALDAR 9.08

8 0211PY201061 PALAK KITAHA 9.05

9 0211PY201048 KHUSHI MISHRA 8.98

10 0211PY201009 AKSHAT MISHRA 8.97

SHRI RAM INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, PHARMACY, JABALPUR
Institute Code: 0211

RESULT ANALYSIS MAIN EXAM - JUNE 2022
S.NO SEMESTER NO. DUE TO APPEAR OVERALL % RESULT % ABOVE 80 80- 60%

1 IV 107 31.70% 14.70% 22.40%



BACK IN SUBJECTS
-

BP402T,BP404T

BP402T,BP404T

-
-
-

BP402T,BP403T,BP404T,BP405T

-
-
-

BP401T,BP402T,BP403T,BP404T,BP405T

 BP401T,BP402T,BP404T
-

BP401T,BP402T,BP403T,BP404T
-

 BP402T,BP403T,BP404T
BP402T,BP403T,BP404T

BP401T,BP402T,BP403T,BP404T,BP405T
BP401T,BP402T,BP403T,BP404T

BP402T,BP404T
BP401T,BP402T,BP403T,BP404T,BP405T

-
BP401T,BP402T,BP403T,BP404T,BP405T

BP404T
-
-
-

BP401T,BP402T,BP403T,BP404T,BP405T
-
-
-

BP402T,BP404T
-

BP401T,BP402T,BP403T,BP404T,BP405T
BP401T,BP402T,BP403T,BP404T,BP405T
BP401T,BP402T,BP403T,BP404T,BP405T

-
BP402T,BP403T,BP404T

BP402T,BP404T
 BP404T

-
BP401T,BP402T,BP403T,BP404T,BP405T



-
-

BP401T,BP402T,BP403T,BP404T,BP405T

BP401T,BP402T,BP403T,BP404T,BP405T

-
-
-
-
-
-

BP402T,BP403T,BP404T

BP402T,BP404T
BP402T,BP403T,BP404T

BP402T,BP404T

BP402T,BP403T,BP404T,BP405T

-
-
-
-

 BP402T,BP403T,BP404T,BP405T

-
BP402T,BP404T,BP405T

BP402T,BP404T

 BP401T,BP402T,BP404T,BP405T

BP402T,BP404T,BP405T

BP404T,BP405T

BP404T

BP402T

BP401T,BP402T,BP403T,BP404T,BP405T

-
-

BP401T,BP402T,BP403T,BP404T,BP405T

-
 BP404T

BP402T,BP404T

BP404T
BP401T,BP402T,BP403T,BP404T,BP405T

-
BP402T,BP404T

-
-

BP401T,BP402T,BP403T,BP404T,BP405T

-
-



-
-
-

BP401T,BP402T,BP404T,BP405T

BP401T,BP402T,BP403T,BP404T,BP405T

BP401T,BP402T,BP404T

BP402T,BP404T

-
-
-

BP401T,BP402T,BP404T

BP401T,BP402T,BP404T

BP401T,BP402T,BP403T,BP404T,BP405T

BP401T,BP402T,BP403T,BP404T,BP405T

BP404T

-
 BP404T

 BP402T,BP404T,BP405T

 BP404T

-
-
-

 BP404T



60- 50% BELOW 50%
10% 37%



SHRI RAM INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, PHARMACY, JABALPUR
Institute Code: 0211

S.No Roll No. Name of Student STATUS SGPA
1 0211PY211001 ABHIJEET YADAV FAIL 5.14

2 0211PY211002 ABHIMANYU KOL FAIL 5.83

3 0211PY211003 ABHISHEK KUMAR GUPTA PASS 8.34

4 0211PY211004 ABHISHEK MISHRA PASS 8.07

5 0211PY211005 ADARSH CHOURASIYA FAIL 4.83

6 0211PY211006 ADITYA CHOUDHARY FAIL 4.93

7 0211PY211007 AJAY CHAKARAWARTI FAIL 4.93

8 0211PY211008 AMAN MAHOBIYA FAIL 5.14

9 0211PY211009 ANKIT KUMAR PASS/GRACE 7.66

10 0211PY211010 ANKIT KUSHWAHA PASS 7.38

11 0211PY211011 ANKIT MEHRA PASS 7.66

12 0211PY211012 ANSHIKA CHOURAISIYA PASS 8.48

13 0211PY211013 ANSHUL DIXIT FAIL 5.07

14 0211PY211014 ANSHUL KURMI PASS 7.48

15 0211PY211015 ANUJ RAJPOOT FAIL 4.86

16 0211PY211016 ANUJ SAHU FAIL 4.79

17 0211PY211017 ARPIT PAROUHA PASS 8.62

18 0211PY211018 ARUN KUMAR PATEL PASS 8.48

19 0211PY211019 ARVIND CHANDRAWANSHI PASS 8.03

20 0211PY211020 ARVIND KUMAR FAIL 4.17

21 0211PY211021 AYAN PASI FAIL 3.79

22 0211PY211022 ASTHA SONI PASS/GRACE 7.97

23 0211PY211023 ATUL KUMAR PASS 7.48

24 0211PY211024 ATUL KUMAR PATEL FAIL 5.69

25 0211PY211025 ATUL SINGH KUSHWAH FAIL 6.1

26 0211PY211026 AYUSH PATEL FAIL 3.62

27 0211PY211027 BHUMIKA VISHWAKARMA NO RESULT -
28 0211PY211028 BHUPENDRA SIN. MARKAM FAIL 4.31

29 0211PY211029 CHANCHAL AGRAWAL FAIL 6.83

30 0211PY211030 DEEPAK SINGH THAKUR FAIL 5.83

31 0211PY211031 DEEPAK SONI FAIL 6.69

32 0211PY211032 DEEPSHIKHA YADAV FAIL 5.14

33 0211PY211033 DHANANJAY TIWARI FAIL 5.14

34 0211PY211034 DHARMENDRA K CHANDRAWANSHI PASS/GRACE 7.76

35 0211PY211035 DURGA PASS 8.69

36 0211PY211036 DURGESH BURMAN PASS/GRACE 7.45

37 0211PY211037 GULAM GAUSH KHAN NO RESULT -
38 0211PY211038 HARIOM CHOUBEY FAIL 2.93

39 0211PY211039 HARSH PATEL FAIL 4.93

40 0211PY211040 HARSH SINGH THAKUR FAIL 2.45

B.PHARMACY IV SEM. JUNE 2022



41 0211PY211041 HARSH VARDHAN SINGH FAIL 4.97

42 0211PY211042 HARSHIT KUMAR SONI FAIL 6.62

43 0211PY211043 HIMANSHU GOUTAM FAIL 3.38

44 0211PY211044 IQRA KHAN PASS 8.21

45 0211PY211045 ISHA TIWARI FAIL 0

46 0211PY211046 KARTIK BADAI PASS 7.62

47 0211PY211047 KRISHANKANT PATEL PASS/GRACE 7.66

48 0211PY211048 KUMARI LAXMI SHAH FAIL 3.97

49 0211PY211050 LALI PATEL PASS 8.76

50 0211PY211051 MADHURI TOMAR FAIL 6.03

51 0211PY211052 MAMTA UDDE PASS/GRACE 7.83

52 0211PY211053 MANASRAJ JAIN PASS 8.21

53 0211PY211054 MANSI MEHTA FAIL 5.86

54 0211PY211055 MOHAMMAD SHAHBAZ ANSARI FAIL 6.69

55 0211PY211056 MOHIT TILGAM FAIL 5.03

56 0211PY211057 NAVEEN KUMAR SONI FAIL 5.86

57 0211PY211058 NEELAM MEHRA PASS/GRACE 7.9

58 0211PY211059 NIMMY RAJPOOT PASS 8.48

59 0211PY211060 NISHANT BYOUHAR FAIL 3.79

60 0211PY211061 NISHANT SHRIVAS FAIL 1.86

61 0211PY211062 NITIN KUMAR PATEL FAIL 4.52

62 0211PY211063 OM TIWARI PASS 8.17

63 0211PY211064 PALLAVI THAKUR PASS 8.17

64 0211PY211065 PANKAJ KUMAR PATEL PASS/GRACE 8.03

65 0211PY211066 PAVITRA SARAF PASS/GRACE 7.93

66 0211PY211067 PIYUSH UIKEY FAIL 4.52

67 0211PY211068 PRAMOD CHAKRVARTI FAIL 4.86

68 0211PY211069 PRAMOD JAISWAL FAIL 4.86

69 0211PY211070 PRANAV SINGH DAHIYA FAIL 5.72

70 0211PY211071 PRANJAL SINGH FAIL 5

71 0211PY211072 PRANJUL KHATIL FAIL 5

72 0211PY211073 PRASHANT MEHRA FAIL 4.17

73 0211PY211074 PRASHANT MISHRA FAIL 6.66

74 0211PY211075 PRAVEEN FAIL 4.86

75 0211PY211076 PRIYAKSHI PATEL PASS 8.34

76 0211PY211077 PRIYANKA THAKUR PASS/GRACE 7.62

77 0211PY211078 PRIYANSHI SAHU PASS 8.76

78 0211PY211079 PUSHPRAJ MOURYA PASS 8.07

79 0211PY211081 RAMAN DUBEY FAIL 5

80 0211PY211082 RASHI ASATI PASS 8.34

81 0211PY211083 RATNAKAR PANDEY FAIL 4.24

82 0211PY211084 RAVI RAJ PATEL PASS 8.28

83 0211PY211085 RAVISHANKAR PATEL PASS/GRACE 7.62

84 0211PY211086 ROHIT KUMAR PRAJAPATI PASS/GRACE 7.62



85 0211PY211087 RUDRA PRATAP SINGH PASS/GRACE 7.59

86 0211PY211088 SANDEEP PATEL NO RESULT -
87 0211PY211089 SANJAY PASS/GRACE 7.38

88 0211PY211090 SANJAY KUMAR JAYSWAL PASS/GRACE 7.62

89 0211PY211091 SATYAM JHARIA FAIL 4.9

90 0211PY211092 SATYAM  KUMAR PATEL FAIL 0

91 0211PY211093 SHABI  FATIMA RIZVI PASS 8.76

92 0211PY211094 SHAYNA HUSSAIN PASS/GRACE 7.86

93 0211PY211095 SHIVAM TIWARI FAIL 6.28

94 0211PY211096 SHUBHAM  KUMAR  BARMAIYA  FAIL 3.21

95 0211PY211097 SHUBHAM  KUMAR  MEHRA FAIL 4.86

96 0211PY211098 SHUBHANGNI  SINGH GAUTAM FAIL 2.79

97 0211PY211099 SIDDHARTH SHUKLA FAIL 6.24

98 0211PY211100 SONALI  JAIN FAIL 6.17

99 0211PY211101 SUDHANSHU  AGRAWAL FAIL 2.93

100 0211PY211102 SUMIT  PATEL FAIL 6.93

101 0211PY211103 SURENDRA  KUMAR  JAYSWAL PASS 8.66

102 0211PY211104 UDAY  KUMAR  SONI FAIL 5.14

103 0211PY211105 UDIT  KHANDELWAL FAIL 2.28

104 0211PY211106 UNNATI  AGRAHARI PASS 8

105 0211PY211107 VAIBHAV  SINGH  RAJPUT FAIL 4.03

106 0211PY211108 VARDHMAN  JAIN FAIL 6.1

107 0211PY211109 VIKAS  KACHHI FAIL 3.9

108 0211PY211110 VIKAS  THAKUR FAIL 3.83

109 0211PY211111 YASH  JAIN FAIL 5.21

110 0211PY211112 YASODRA  KUMARI  BAIS PASS 8

111 0211PY211113 YOGESH  KUMAR  BARMAN FAIL 3.83

112 0211PY211115 YOGESH  YADAV PASS 7.76

S.NO. ENROLLMENT NO. STUDENT NAME SGPA
1 0211PY211078 PRIYANSHI SAHU 8.76

2 0211PY211093 SHABI  FATIMA RIZVI 8.76

3 0211PY211035 DURGA 8.69

4 0211PY211103 SURENDRA  KUMAR  JAYSWAL 8.66

5 0211PY211017 ARPIT PAROUHA 8.62

6 0211PY211012 ANSHIKA CHOURAISIYA 8.48

7 0211PY211018 ARUN KUMAR PATEL 8.48

8 0211PY211059 NIMMY RAJPOOT 8.48

9 0211PY211003 ABHISHEK KUMAR GUPTA 8.34

10 0211PY211076 PRIYAKSHI PATEL 8.34

11 0211PY211082 RASHI ASATI 8.34

TOP TEN II SEM



S.NO. ENROLLMENT NO. STUDENT NAME CGPA
1 0211PY211078 PRIYANSHI SAHU 9.24

2 0211PY211093 SHABI  FATIMA RIZVI 9.24

3 0211PY211012 ANSHIKA CHOURAISIYA 9.17

4 0211PY211017 ARPIT PAROUHA 9.17

5 0211PY211035 DURGA 9.07

6 0211PY211103 SURENDRA  KUMAR  JAYSWAL 9.06

7 0211PY211050 LALI PATEL 9.04

8 0211PY211082 RASHI ASATI 9.03

9 0211PY211076 PRIYAKSHI PATEL 8.93

10 0211PY211004 ABHISHEK MISHRA 8.91

SHRI RAM INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, PHARMACY, JABALPUR
Institute Code: 0211

RESULT ANALYSIS MAIN EXAM - JUNE 2022
S.NO SEMESTER NO. DUE TO APPEAR OVERALL % RESULT % ABOVE 80
1 II 110 61.60% 18.75%

TOP TEN II SEM



CGPA BACK IN SUBJECTS
6.73 BP201T,BP202T,BP204T
7.17 BP202T,BP204T
8.84 -
8.91 -
6.59 BP201T,BP204T,BP206T
6.62 BP201T,BP202T,BP204T
6.4 BP201T,BP202T,BP204T

7.09 BP201T,BP202T,BP204T
7.87 -
7.88 -
7.71 -
9.17 -
6.69 BP201T,BP203T,BP204T
7.9 -

6.41  BP201T,BP202T,BP204T
6.52 BP201T,BP202T,BP204T
9.17 -
8.86 -
8.28 -
5.88 BP201T,BP202T,BP203T,BP204T
5.71 BP201T,BP202T,BP203T,BP204T
8.11 -
8.07 -
6.92 BP201T,BP204T
6.91  BP201T,BP204T
5.75 BP201T,BP202T,BP204T,BP206T

- -
6.21 BP201T,BP202T,BP203T,BP204T
7.37 BP204T
6.92 BP201T,BP204T
7.47 BP204T
6.69 BP201T,BP202T,BP204T
6.7 BP202T,BP203T,BP204T

8.02 -
9.07 -
7.88 -

- -
5.44 BP201T,BP202T,BP203T,BP204T,BP206T
6.28 BP201T,BP202T,BP204T
5.02 BP201T,BP202T,BP204T,BP205T,BP206T



6.71 BP201T,BP202T,BP204T
7.81 BP202T
6.27 BP201T,BP202T,BP204T,BP205T
8.69 -
4.03 ALL SUBJECTS
8.35 -
8.13 -
6.06 BP201T,BP202T,BP204T,BP206T
9.04

7.14 BP202T,BP204T
7.8 -

8.83 -
7.47 BP201T,BP202T
7.6  BP204T

6.41 BP201T,BP202T,BP204T
6.98 BP201T,BP202T
8.38 -
8.9 -

6.09 BP201T,BP202T,BP203T,BP204T
4.87 BP201T,BP202T,BP203T,BP204T,BP206T,P-BP207P,P-BP209P
6.24 BP201T,BP202T,BP204T
8.42 -
8.42 -
8.41 -
8.58 -
6.06 BP201T,BP202T,BP204T
6.4 BP201T,BP202T,BP204T

6.29 BP202T,BP203T,BP204T
6.83 BP202T,BP204T
6.66 BP202T,BP203T,BP204T
6.45 BP201T,BP202T,BP204T
6.04 BP201T,BP202T,BP203T,BP204T
7.59 BP204T
6.42 BP201T,BP203T,BP204T
8.93 -
8.54 -
9.24 -
8.55 -
6.33 BP202T,BP203T,BP204T
9.03 -
6.38 BP201T,BP202T,BP203T,BP204T
8.66 -
7.78 -

8 -



7.56 -
- -

7.78 -
7.86 -
6.42 BP201T,BP202T,BP204T
3.76 ALL SUBJECTS
9.24 -
8.38 -
7.68 BP204T
5.42 BP201T,BP202T,BP204T,BP206T,P-BP209P
6.36 BP201T,BP202T,BP204T
5.29 BP201T,BP202T,BP203T,BP204T,BP206T
7.35 P202T,BP204T
7.35  BP202T,BP204T
5.52 BP201T,BP202T,BP203T,BP204T,BP206T
7.73 BP202T
9.06 -
5.35  BP201T,BP202T,BP204T
5.37 BP201T,BP202T,BP204T,BP205T,BP206T,P-BP210P
8.26 -
5.03 BP201T,BP202T,BP204T,BP206T
7.04 BP202T,BP204T
5.8 BP201T,BP202T,BP203T,BP204T

5.99 BP201T,BP202T,BP203T,BP204T
6.5  BP201T,BP202T,BP204T

8.17 -
5.69 BP201T,BP202T,BP203T,BP204T
8.05 -



80- 60% 60- 50% BELOW 50%
31.25% 15% 32%



SHRI RAM INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, PHARMACY, JABALPUR

S.NO. ROLL NO. NAME OF STUDENTS STATUS SGPA CGPA
1 0211PY191001 AADARSH NAMDEO PASS/GRACE 7.08 7.12
2 0211PY191002 AAYUSH MISHRA PASS 7.75 7.99
3 0211PY191003 ABHIJEET PATEL PASS 7.5 7.77
4 0211PY191004 ABHINAV DWIVEDI PASS 6.5 7.32
5 0211PY191005 ABHISHEK KUMAR PATEL PASS 7 7.63
6 0211PY191006 ABHISHEK KUSHWAHA PASS 8.67 8.34
7 0211PY191007 ABHISHEK LAHANGRE PASS 6.33 7.57
8 0211PY191008 ABHISHEK VISHWAKARMA PASS 8.42 8.13
9 0211PY191011 AJAY UIKEY FAIL 4.67 7.15
10 0211PY191012 AKANKSHA PASS 7.67 8.12
11 0211PY191014 AMAN BISWAS PASS 6.83 7.43
12 0211PY191015 AMAN RAJAK PASS 7.17 7.55
13 0211PY191016 AMITESH KUMAR USHRATHE PASS/GRACE 7.83 7.86
14 0211PY191018 ANIKET GUPTA PASS 6.92 7.36
15 0211PY191020 ANKIT FAIL 2.33 6.04
16 0211PY191021 ANKITA PATHAK PASS 8.17 8
17 0211PY191022 ANSHRA BANO ANSARI PASS 9.17 8.22
18 0211PY191023 ANURAG TIWARI PASS 7.5 7.54
19 0211PY191024 ARPAN GUPTA PASS 8.67 8.85
20 0211PY191025 ASHISH BAJPAI PASS 7.25 7.63
21 0211PY191026 ASHITA SAHU PASS 8.42 8.39
22 0211PY191027 ASUTOSH KEWAT PASS 7.67 7.84
23 0211PY191028 AYUSH DUBEY PASS 8.67 8.41
24 0211PY191029 CHANDANA VISHWAS PASS 8 8.38
25 0211PY191030 DEEPAK KUMAR FAIL 6 7.24
26 0211PY191031 DEEPALI PATEL PASS 8.67 8.43
27 0211PY191032 DEVVRAT DHOBI FAIL 6 7.33
28 0211PY191033 DIPANSHU SONI PASS 7.17 7.95
29 0211PY191034 DIWAKAR KUMAR YADAV PASS 8.17 8.13
30 0211PY191035 HIMANSHU CHOURASIYA PASS 8 8.43
31 0211PY191036 HUMA JATIL PASS 8.5 8.48
32 0211PY191037 JATIN TIWARI PASS 7.58 7.65
33 0211PY191038 JATINRAJ RAJAK PASS 6.67 7.32
34 0211PY191039 JAY SINGH LODHI PASS 7.67 7.75
35 0211PY191041 JYOTI KUMARI PASS 8.17 7.68
36 0211PY191042 JYOTI SINGH PASS 8.83 9.22
37 0211PY191043 KHUSHBU SINGH PASS 7.75 7.99
38 0211PY191044 KOUSHIKI TIWARI PASS 8.33 8.43
39 0211PY191045 KUNJA YADAV PASS 7.42 7.6
40 0211PY191046 MANSHI VISHWAKARMA PASS/GRACE 6.83 7.24

Institute Code: 0211
B.PHARMACY VII SEM. JULY - DEC 2022



41 0211PY191048 MOHAMMAD ASIF MANSOORI PASS 8.17 8.53
42 0211PY191049 MOHD CHAND MANSOORI PASS 8.83 8.76
43 0211PY191050 MOHD NAVED PASS 8.33 8.28
44 0211PY191051 MOHD REHAN KHAN PASS 8 7.78
45 0211PY191053 MONALISA CHOWDHURY PASS 7.33 6.99
46 0211PY191054 MRINAL PRAMANIK PASS 7.83 8.24
47 0211PY191056 NEERAJ SHARMA PASS 7.67 7.9
48 0211PY191057 NILESH PATEL PASS 8.08 7.7
49 0211PY191058 NITESH KUMAR JAISWAL PASS/GRACE 6.67 7.46
50 0211PY191059 OM GUPTA PASS 8.17 8.17
51 0211PY191060 PARAS MALVIYA FAIL 4.33 6.63
52 0211PY191061 PAWAN KUMAR DWIVEDI FAIL 4.33 6.78
53 0211PY191062 POOJA KAURAV PASS 9 8.41
54 0211PY191063 PRABAL CHOUKSEY PASS 8.67 8.59
55 0211PY191064 PRACHI KACHHI PASS 8.83 8.79
56 0211PY191065 PRIYANSH PATEL PASS 7.92 7.92
57 0211PY191066 PRIYANSHU KESHARWANI PASS 7.33 7.38
58 0211PY191067 PRIYANSHU PATEL FAIL 3.83 6.18
59 0211PY191068 RAHUL SHUKLA PASS 6.5 7.29
60 0211PY191069 RAHUL SINGH LODHI PASS/GRACE 6.67 6.66
61 0211PY191070 RAJDEEP SHRIVAS PASS 8.5 8.89
62 0211PY191071 RISHIRAJ PATEL PASS 6.83 7.91
63 0211PY191072 RITESH KUMAR PATEL PASS 7.33 7.63
64 0211PY191073 RIYA GUPTA PASS 7 7.74
65 0211PY191074 ROHIT SINGH THAKUR PASS 7.25 7.8
66 0211PY191075 ROHIT TIWARI FAIL 1.75 5.88
67 0211PY191077 SACHIN PATEL PASS 7.67 7.45
68 0211PY191078 SAJAN PASS 8 8.1
69 0211PY191079 SAKSHI SAHU PASS 8.67 8.86
70 0211PY191080 SANJEET KUMAR SINGH PASS 8 7.85
71 0211PY191081 SATENDRA PASS 6.58 7.67
72 0211PY191082 SATVIK CHOUDAHA PASS 8 8.22
73 0211PY191083 SATYAM SINGH CHAUHAN PASS 6.92 7.66
74 0211PY191084 SAURABH PATEL PASS 7.25 7.63
75 0211PY191085 SHAJDA ANJUM MANSOORI PASS 7.17 7.75
76 0211PY191086 SHASHANK AGRAWAL PASS 8.17 8.18
77 0211PY191087 SHEETAL PASI FAIL 4.33 6.51
78 0211PY191089 SHIVANGI BHARDWAJ PASS 8.5 9.09
79 0211PY191090 SHIVANK MISHRA PASS 8.83 9.19
80 0211PY191091 SHREEDA PATHAK FAIL 0 4.99
81 0211PY191092 SHUBHAM AGRAWAL PASS 8.67 9.01
82 0211PY191093 SHUBHAM DEHARIYA FAIL 1.75 5.77
83 0211PY191094 SHUBHAM SHIVHARE FAIL 2.33 6.03
84 0211PY191095 SIDDHANT RAIKWAR PASS/GRACE 6.5 7.53



85 0211PY191096 SUJEET DWIVEDI PASS 7.08 7.66
86 0211PY191099 UMANG KOLHATKAR PASS 9 9.06
87 0211PY191101 VAIBHAV SINGH LODHI PASS 6.42 7.33
88 0211PY191102 VAISHALI AHIRWAR PASS 7.58 7.31
89 0211PY191103 VANDANA DEHARIYA PASS/GRACE 6.5 6.91
90 0211PY191104 VIKAS SINGH LODHI PASS/GRACE 7.08 7.32
91 0211PY181001 AADITYA SINGHAI PASS 7.83 7.51
92 0211PY203D01 ABHISHEK PATEL PASS 7.17 7.68
93 0211PY203D02 ANIL KU. AHIRWAR PASS 6.67 7.39
94 0211PY203D03 ANJALEE YADAV PASS 6.5 6.59
95 0211PY203D04 ASMITA BANSAL PASS 6.83 7.88
96 0211PY203D05 FATIMA ARSHI RAZA PASS 7 8.12
97 0211PY203D06 KU. HINA SHEKH PASS 7.08 7.85
98 0211PY203D08 MOHIT KOL FAIL 5.5 7.51
99 0211PY203D09 NIKHIL AGRAWAL PASS/GRACE 6.42 7.02
100 0211PY203D10 NIKHIL PARASHAR FAIL 4.33 6.21
101 0211PY203D11 RACHANA MISHRA PASS 7.67 7.95

S.NO. ENROLLMENT NO. STUDENT NAME SGPA
1 0211PY191022 ANSHRA BANO ANSARI 9.17
2 0211PY191099 UMANG KOLHATKAR 9
3 0211PY191042 JYOTI SINGH 8.83
4 0211PY191049 MOHD CHAND MANSOORI 8.83
5 0211PY191064 PRACHI KACHHI 8.83
6 0211PY191090 SHIVANK MISHRA 8.83
7 0211PY191006 ABHISHEK KUSHWAHA 8.67
8 0211PY191028 AYUSH DUBEY 8.67
9 0211PY191031 DEEPALI PATEL 8.67

10 0211PY191063 PRABAL CHOUKSEY 8.67
11 0211PY191024 ARPAN GUPTA 8.67
12 0211PY191079 SAKSHI SAHU 8.67
13 0211PY191092 SHUBHAM AGRAWAL 8.67

S.NO. ENROLLMENT NO. STUDENT NAME CGPA
1 0211PY191042 JYOTI SINGH 9.22
2 0211PY191090 SHIVANK MISHRA 9.19
3 0211PY191089 SHIVANGI BHARDWAJ 9.09
4 0211PY191099 UMANG KOLHATKAR 9.06
5 0211PY191092 SHUBHAM AGRAWAL 9.01
6 0211PY191070 RAJDEEP SHRIVAS 8.89
7 0211PY191079 SAKSHI SAHU 8.86

TOP TEN VII SEM

TOP TEN VII SEM



8 0211PY191024 ARPAN GUPTA 8.85
9 0211PY191064 PRACHI KACHHI 8.79

10 0211PY191049 MOHD CHAND MANSOORI 8.76
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SHRI RAM INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, PHARMACY, JABALPUR
Institute Code: 0211

S.No Roll No. Name of Student STATUS SGPA CGPA
1 0211PY201001 AARTI SAHU PASS 7.85 8.38

2 0211PY201002 AAYUSH PATEL PASS 7.85 8.07

3 0211PY201003 ABHAY PATEL PASS 8.23 7.97

4 0211PY201007 ADITYA YADAV PASS 7.85 7.68

5 0211PY201008 AKASH BAIRAGI PASS 7.62 8.32

6 0211PY201009 AKSHAT MISHRA PASS 8.31 8.84

7 0211PY201011 ALOK CHATURVEDI FAIL 2.08 6.02

8 0211PY201012 ALOK PATEL FAIL 4 6.9

9 0211PY201013 AMAN PATEL PASS 8 8.45

10 0211PY201014 AMAN VISHWAKARMA FAIL 2.69 6.27

11 0211PY201016 ANIKET TIWARI PASS / GRACE 6.92 7.43

12 0211PY201017 ANIL KUMAR PATEL PASS/GRACE 7.38 7.84

13 0211PY201018 ANJALI MISHRA FAIL 3.08 6.26

14 0211PY201019 ANKIT KU. PATEL PASS 7.69 7.45

15 0211PY201020 ANKIT YADAV PASS 7.69 8.13

16 0211PY201021 ANKUR PATEL PASS 7.54 7.27

17 0211PY201022 ANSHIKA TIWARI PASS 8.46 8.82

18 0211PY201023 ANSHUL KU. GUPTA FAIL 5.77 6.99

19 0211PY201024 ANSUL KOL PASS 6.92 7.84

20 0211PY201026 ASTHA CHADAR PASS 8.31 9.35

21 0211PY201028 BHASKAR RAJPUT NO RESULT - -
22 0211PY201029 CHITRANSH KHARE PASS 7.85 8.89

23 0211PY201030 DAYASHANKAR NAMDEV PASS 8.15 8.23

24 0211PY201032 DEEPAK KUMAR PASS 7.92 7.77

25 0211PY201034 DEVRAJ SHUKUL FAIL 3.92 6.61

26 0211PY201035 DINESH FAIL 4.69 6.29

27 0211PY201036 GOURAV VIHOONIYA FAIL 1.62 5.79

28 0211PY201038 HARIOM PASS 7.15 7.58

29 0211PY201039 HARSH PATEL PASS 8 7.84

30 0211PY201040 HARSH SONI PASS 8.46 8.9

31 0211PY201041 HARSHIT CHATURVEDI PASS 7.69 8.31

32 0211PY201042 HIMANSHU PANDIT FAIL 5.54 6.71

33 0211PY201043 HIMANSHU PATEL NO RESULT - -
34 0211PY201044 HIMANSHU SINGH BAGHEL PASS 8.62 8.84

35 0211PY201045 HIMANSHU VERMA FAIL 4.85 6.69

36 0211PY201046 HUMA PARVEEN ANSARI PASS 8.31 8.75

37 0211PY201047 JYOTI PATEL FAIL 4.85 6.78

38 0211PY201048 KHUSHI MISHRA PASS 8.08 8.81

39 0211PY201049 KHUSHI YADAV PASS 8 8.92

40 0211PY201050 KU. RICHA PASS 8 8.51

41 0211PY201051 MANSI SARATHE PASS 7.77 8.72

B.PHARMACY V SEM. JULY - DEC 2022



42 0211PY201052 MOH.NOMAN RAZA RAEEN PASS 7.54 8.19

43 0211PY201053 MOH. SAHIL PASS 7.23 7.9

44 0211PY201054 MOHIT SINGH PATEL PASS/GRACE 6.85 7.79

45 0211PY201055 MUKESH KESHARI PASS 7.69 7.79

46 0211PY201056 MUKESH SINGH FAIL 6 6.98

47 0211PY201057 NANDINI PATEL PASS 8.31 7.97

48 0211PY201058 NAVEEN SINGH WARKADE FAIL 2.85 6.36

49 0211PY201059 NEELI HALDAR PASS 7.85 8.85

50 0211PY201060 NEPAL SINGH LODHI PASS 8 8.52

51 0211PY201061 PALAK KITAHA PASS 8.31 8.91

52 0211PY201062 PANKAJ KUMAR PATEL PASS 7.46 8.07

53 0211PY201063 PANKAJ RATHORE NO RESULT - -
54 0211PY201064 RAHUL PATEL PASS 8.46 8.65

55 0211PY201065 PRABHAT MEHRA PASS/GRACE 7.23 7.34

56 0211PY201066 PRADEEP YADAV PASS 7.62 7.88

57 0211PY201067 PRADUMNA SINGH FAIL 5.46 6.74

58 0211PY201068 PRASHANT PASS/GRACE 7 7.7

59 0211PY201069 PRASHANT KORI PASS 6.77 7.79

60 0211PY201070 PRATEEK DEEP PASS/GRACE 8 8.67

61 0211PY201071 PRATIMA PASHUPAL PASS 7.77 8.13

62 0211PY201072 PRAVEEN KUMAR TIWARI PASS/GRACE 7.08 7.46

63 0211PY201074 PRIYENDRA TIWARI PASS 7.08 8.25

64 0211PY201075 PUSHPENDRA KU. GUPTA FAIL 1.92 5.99

65 0211PY201076 QUDSIYA FIRDOUS PASS 8.46 9.14

66 0211PY201077 RAJAT SONI PASS 7.85 8.05

67 0211PY201078 RAJJAB ALI KUNJDA PASS 7.15 7.94

68 0211PY201079 RAMKRISHNA YADAV PASS 7.46 7.69

69 0211PY201080 RASHMI DEVI VAIS FAIL 2.85 6.44

70 0211PY201081 RISHITA BHANDARI PASS/GRACE 7.69 8.71

71 0211PY201082 SAGAR KHARE PASS/GRACE 6.92 7.67

72 0211PY201083 SAHIL JAIN PASS 8.62 8.81

73 0211PY201084 SAHIL PATEL NO RESULT - -
74 0211PY201085 SAHIL VISHWAKARMA FAIL 1.92 5.99

75 0211PY201086 SANGAM PATEL NO RESULT - -
76 0211PY201087 SANSKRITI SAINI PASS 8.46 8.78

77 0211PY201088 SAPNA SINGH THAKUR PASS 8.15 8.75

78 0211PY201089 SHAKSHI CHAKRAVARTI PASS 8.62 9.08

79 0211PY201090 SHIVAM PATEL PASS 7.38 8.17

80 0211PY201091 SHIVAM RAJPOOT PASS 6.54 6.96

81 0211PY201092 SHIVANI WARKADE PASS/GRACE 6.92 7.05

82 0211PY201093 SHIVBHAN SARAIYA PASS 7.15 7.74

83 0211PY201094 SHOBHIT YADAV PASS/GRACE 6.62 8

84 0211PY201095 SHRIYANSH BADGAIYAN PASS 7.08 8.13

85 0211PY201096 SHUBHAM PAHADE PASS 7.46 8.09

86 0211PY201097 SHUBHAM YADAV NO RESULT - -



87 0211PY201098 SHUDHANSHU TIWARI PASS/GRACE 6.85 7.74

88 0211PY201099 SHUSHANT AGARWAL FAIL 5.08 7.23

89 0211PY201100 SONAM PASS 7.77 7.24

90 0211PY201101 SUMIT YADAV FAIL 1.92 6.12

91 0211PY201102 SUPRIYA OJHA PASS 7 8.15

92 0211PY201103 TANSHA MEHRA PASS 8.92 9.06

93 0211PY201104 VIKAS KUMAR JAYSWAL PASS 7.46 7.98

94 0211PY201105 VIKAS YADAV PASS 6.69 7.3

95 0211PY201106 YASH BHATT PASS 7.31 8.47

96 0211PY201107 YOGESH PATEL PASS 7.85 8.2

97 0211PY213D02 RAGINI KACHHI PASS 8.15 8.15

98 0211PY213D03 SHIVANI NIGAM PASS 8.31 7.85

S.NO. ENROLLMENT NO. STUDENT NAME SGPA
1 0211PY201103 TANSHA MEHRA 8.92

2 0211PY201044 HIMANSHU SINGH BAGHEL 8.62

3 0211PY201083 SAHIL JAIN 8.62

4 0211PY201089 SHAKSHI CHAKRAVARTI 8.62

5 0211PY201022 ANSHIKA TIWARI 8.46

6 0211PY201040 HARSH SONI 8.46

7 0211PY201064 RAHUL PATEL 8.46

8 0211PY201076 QUDSIYA FIRDOUS 8.46

9 0211PY201087 SANSKRITI SAINI 8.46

10 0211PY201009 AKSHAT MISHRA 8.31

11 0211PY201026 ASTHA CHADAR 8.31

12 0211PY201046 HUMA PARVEEN ANSARI 8.31

13 0211PY201057 NANDINI PATEL 8.31

14 0211PY201061 PALAK KITAHA 8.31

15 0211PY213D03 SHIVANI NIGAM 8.31

S.NO. ENROLLMENT NO. STUDENT NAME CGPA
1 0211PY201026 ASTHA CHADAR 9.35

2 0211PY201076 QUDSIYA FIRDOUS 9.14

3 0211PY201089 SHAKSHI CHAKRAVARTI 9.08

4 0211PY201103 TANSHA MEHRA 9.06

5 0211PY201049 KHUSHI YADAV 8.92

6 0211PY201061 PALAK KITAHA 8.91

7 0211PY201040 HARSH SONI 8.9

8 0211PY201029 CHITRANSH KHARE 8.89

9 0211PY201059 NEELI HALDAR 8.85

TOP TEN V SEM

TOP TEN V SEM



10 0211PY201009 AKSHAT MISHRA 8.84

11 0211PY201044 HIMANSHU SINGH BAGHEL 8.84
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SHRI RAM INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, PHARMACY, JABALPUR
Institute Code: 0211

B.PHARMACY III SEM. JULY - DEC 2022
S.No Roll No. Name of Student STATUS SGPA CGPA
1 0211PY211001 ABHIJEET YADAV PASS 7.17 7.44

2 0211PY211002 ABHIMANYU KOL PASS 7.17 7.8

3 0211PY211003 ABHISHEK KUMAR GUPTA PASS 8.67 8.79

4 0211PY211004 ABHISHEK MISHRA PASS 8.33 8.75

5 0211PY211005 ADARSH CHOURASIYA PASS 7.17 7.34

6 0211PY211006 ADITYA CHOUDHARY FAIL 3.5 6

7 0211PY211007 AJAY CHAKARAWARTI NO RESULT - -
8 0211PY211008 AMAN MAHOBIYA FAIL 6.17 6.82

9 0211PY211009 ANKIT KUMAR PASS 7.67 7.81

10 0211PY211010 ANKIT KUSHWAHA PASS 7.58 7.79

11 0211PY211011 ANKIT MEHRA PASS 7.08 7.53

12 0211PY211012 ANSHIKA CHOURAISIYA PASS 8.5 8.97

13 0211PY211013 ANSHUL DIXIT FAIL 3.83 5.85

14 0211PY211014 ANSHUL KURMI PASS 7.58 7.8

15 0211PY211015 ANUJ RAJPOOT PASS 6.83 7.11

16 0211PY211016 ANUJ SAHU FAIL 5.67 6.57

17 0211PY211017 ARPIT PAROUHA PASS 8.5 8.97

18 0211PY211018 ARUN KUMAR PATEL PASS 8.67 8.8

19 0211PY211019 ARVIND CHANDRAWANSHI PASS 7.33 8.01

20 0211PY211020 ARVIND KUMAR PASS / GRACE 7 6.21

21 0211PY211021 AYAN PASI FAIL 2.58 4.79

22 0211PY211022 ASTHA SONI PASS 7.5 7.93

23 0211PY211023 ATUL KUMAR PASS / GRACE 6.92 7.73

24 0211PY211024 ATUL KUMAR PATEL PASS 7 6.94

25 0211PY211025 ATUL SINGH KUSHWAH PASS / GRACE 7.17 6.99

26 0211PY211026 AYUSH PATEL PASS / GRACE 6.83 6.35

27 0211PY211028 BHUPENDRA SIN. MARKAM FAIL 3.08 5.29

28 0211PY211029 CHANCHAL AGRAWAL PASS 7.83 7.5

29 0211PY211030 DEEPAK SINGH THAKUR PASS 7.33 7.33



30 0211PY211031 DEEPAK SONI PASS / GRACE 7.33 7.72

31 0211PY211032 DEEPSHIKHA YADAV FAIL 6.08 7.1

32 0211PY211033 DHANANJAY TIWARI PASS 7 7.65

33 0211PY211034 DHARMENDRA K
CHANDRAWANSHI

PASS 7.67 7.92

34 0211PY211035 DURGA PASS 8.83 9

35 0211PY211036 DURGESH BURMAN PASS 7.17 7.67

36 0211PY211038 HARIOM CHOUBEY FAIL 4.67 5.22

37 0211PY211039 HARSH PATEL PASS / GRACE 6.67 6.98

38 0211PY211040 HARSH SINGH THAKUR PASS 6.5 5.45

39 0211PY211041 HARSH VARDHAN SINGH PASS / GRACE 7 6.79

40 0211PY211042 HARSHIT KUMAR SONI PASS / GRACE 7.17 7.92

41 0211PY211043 HIMANSHU GOUTAM PASS 6.67 6.39

42 0211PY211044 IQRA KHAN PASS 8.08 8.51

43 0211PY211046 KARTIK BADAI PASS 7.58 8.12

44 0211PY211047 KRISHANKANT PATEL PASS 7.25 7.87

45 0211PY211048 KUMARI LAXMI SHAH FAIL 3 5.16

46 0211PY211050 LALI PATEL PASS 8.5 8.88

47 0211PY211051 MADHURI TOMAR FAIL 3.17 6.56

48 0211PY211052 MAMTA UDDE NO RESULT - -
49 0211PY211053 MANASRAJ JAIN PASS 8.33 8.68

50 0211PY211054 MANSI MEHTA PASS / GRACE 7.92 8.19

51 0211PY211055 MOHAMMAD SHAHBAZ ANSARI NO RESULT - -
52 0211PY211056 MOHIT TILGAM PASS 7.17 7.22

53 0211PY211057 NAVEEN KUMAR SONI PASS 7.33 7.67

54 0211PY211058 NEELAM MEHRA PASS 7.33 8.07

55 0211PY211060 NISHANT BYOUHAR FAIL 4.67 5.67

56 0211PY211061 NISHANT SHRIVAS PASS / GRACE 6.58 5.36

57 0211PY211062 NITIN KUMAR PATEL PASS 6.83 6.7

58 0211PY211063 OM TIWARI PASS 8.75 8.51

59 0211PY211064 PALLAVI THAKUR PASS 8.42 8.42

60 0211PY211065 PANKAJ KUMAR PATEL PASS 8.5 8.44

61 0211PY211066 PAVITRA SARAF PASS 7.92 8.39

62 0211PY211067 PIYUSH UIKEY FAIL 4.67 5.65



63 0211PY211068 PRAMOD CHAKRVARTI PASS 6.83 6.82

64 0211PY211069 PRAMOD JAISWAL FAIL 2.75 5.25

65 0211PY211070 PRANAV SINGH DAHIYA PASS 7.25 6.95

66 0211PY211071 PRANJAL SINGH PASS 7.83 7.29

67 0211PY211072 PRANJUL KHATIL PASS / GRACE 6.92 6.59

68 0211PY211073 PRASHANT MEHRA PASS 6.92 6.59

69 0211PY211074 PRASHANT MISHRA PASS 7.42 7.83

70 0211PY211075 PRAVEEN FAIL 4.83 5.95

71 0211PY211076 PRIYAKSHI PATEL PASS 8.67 8.85

72 0211PY211077 PRIYANKA THAKUR PASS / GRACE 7 8.09

73 0211PY211078 PRIYANSHI SAHU PASS 8.67 9.07

74 0211PY211079 PUSHPRAJ MOURYA PASS 8.33 8.49

75 0211PY211081 RAMAN DUBEY FAIL 4.25 5.72

76 0211PY211082 RASHI ASATI PASS 8.33 8.83

77 0211PY211083 RATNAKAR PANDEY PASS / GRACE 7.08 6.88

78 0211PY211084 RAVI RAJ PATEL PASS 8 8.46

79 0211PY211085 RAVISHANKAR PATEL PASS / GRACE 7.67 7.74

80 0211PY211086 ROHIT KUMAR PRAJAPATI PASS / GRACE 7.5 7.85

81 0211PY211087 RUDRA PRATAP SINGH PASS 7.08 7.42

82 0211PY211088 SANDEEP PATEL PASS 7 7.7

83 0211PY211089 SANJAY PASS 6.83 7.5

84 0211PY211090 SANJAY KUMAR JAYSWAL PASS / GRACE 7.25 7.68

85 0211PY211091 SATYAM JHARIA PASS 7 6.88

86 0211PY211092 SATYAM  KUMAR PATEL NO RESULT - -
87 0211PY211093 SHABI  FATIMA RIZVI PASS 9 9.17

88 0211PY211094 SHAYNA HUSSAIN PASS 7.67 8.22

89 0211PY211095 SHIVAM TIWARI PASS 8.08 8.08

90 0211PY211096 SHUBHAM  KUMAR  BARMAIYA  FAIL 2.58 4.59

91 0211PY211097 SHUBHAM  KUMAR  MEHRA FAIL 4 5.67

92 0211PY211098 SHUBHANGNI  SINGH GAUTAM FAIL 5.25 5.28

93 0211PY211099 SIDDHARTH SHUKLA FAIL 4 6.66

94 0211PY211100 SONALI  JAIN PASS / GRACE 7.08 7.61

95 0211PY211101 SUDHANSHU  AGRAWAL FAIL 4.58 5.53



96 0211PY211102 SUMIT  PATEL PASS 8.33 8.2

97 0211PY211103 SURENDRA  KUMAR  JAYSWAL PASS 8.83 8.99

98 0211PY211104 UDAY  KUMAR  SONI FAIL 5.17 5.29

99 0211PY211105 UDIT  KHANDELWAL PASS 7.83 6.38

100 0211PY211106 UNNATI  AGRAHARI PASS 7.92 8.16

101 0211PY211107 VAIBHAV  SINGH  RAJPUT PASS / GRACE 7.17 5.95

102 0211PY211108 VARDHMAN  JAIN FAIL 3 6.15

103 0211PY211109 VIKAS  KACHHI FAIL 2.92 4.96

104 0211PY211110 VIKAS  THAKUR FAIL 3.92 5.39

105 0211PY211111 YASH  JAIN FAIL 2.75 5.4

106 0211PY211112 YASODRA  KUMARI  BAIS PASS 7.17 7.88

107 0211PY211113 YOGESH  KUMAR  BARMAN FAIL 2.83 4.85

108 0211PY211115 YOGESH  YADAV PASS 7.5 7.89

109 0211PY201015 AMIT KUSHWAHA PASS 7 8.37

110 0211PY201025 ANUJ PATEL FAIL 4 7.33

111 0211PY223D01 LAVKUSH KUSHWAHA PASS 7.67 7.67

112 0211PY223D02 SABHYATA DUBEY PASS 8 8

S.NO. ENROLLMENT NO. STUDENT NAME SGPA
1 0211PY211093 SHABI  FATIMA RIZVI 9

2 0211PY211035 DURGA 8.83

3 0211PY211103 SURENDRA  KUMAR  JAYSWAL 8.83

4 0211PY211063 OM TIWARI 8.75

5 0211PY211003 ABHISHEK KUMAR GUPTA 8.67

6 0211PY211018 ARUN KUMAR PATEL 8.67

7 0211PY211076 PRIYAKSHI PATEL 8.67

8 0211PY211078 PRIYANSHI SAHU 8.67

9 0211PY211012 ANSHIKA CHOURAISIYA 8.5

10 0211PY211065 PANKAJ KUMAR PATEL 8.5

TOP TEN III SEM



S.NO. ENROLLMENT NO. STUDENT NAME CGPA
1 0211PY211093 SHABI  FATIMA RIZVI 9.17

2 0211PY211078 PRIYANSHI SAHU 9.07

3 0211PY211035 DURGA 9

4 0211PY211103 SURENDRA  KUMAR  JAYSWAL 8.99

5 0211PY211012 ANSHIKA CHOURAISIYA 8.97

6 0211PY211017 ARPIT PAROUHA 8.97

7 0211PY211050 LALI PATEL 8.88

8 0211PY211082 RASHI ASATI 8.83

9 0211PY211003 ABHISHEK KUMAR GUPTA 8.79

10 0211PY211004 ABHISHEK MISHRA 8.75

TOP TEN III SEM
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S.No Roll No. Name of Student STATUS SGPA CGPA BACK IN SUBJECTS
1 0211PY221001 AADITYA SONI PASS 8.13 8.13 -
2 0211PY221002 AAYUSHI JAIN PASS 8.21 8.21 -
3 0211PY221003 ABHAY TRIPATHI PASS 7.72 7.72 -
4 0211PY221004 ABHISHEK BARMAN PASS 7.67 7.67 -
5 0211PY221005 ADARSH JAIN PASS 9.45 9.45 -
6 0211PY221006 ADITYA JAIN PASS 7.66 7.66 -
7 0211PY221008 ALKA SURYAWANSHI FAIL 5.83 5.83 BP102T,BP104T
8 0211PY221009 AMAN MANSURI FAIL 4.86 4.86 BP101T,BP102T,BP104T
9 0211PY221010 AMAN MEHRA FAIL 5.9 5.9 BP101T,BP104T

10 0211PY221011 ANJALI PATEL PASS 8.8 8.8 -
11 0211PY221012 ANKIT GUPTA FAIL 6.07 6.07 BP102T,BP104T
12 0211PY221013 ANSHU JAISWAL PASS / GRACE 7.62 7.62 -
13 0211PY221014 ANURAG  GUPTA FAIL 7.17 7.17 BP104T
14 0211PY221015 ANURAG SHUKLA FAIL 4.03 4.03 BP101T,BP102T,BP103T,BP104T
15 0211PY221016 ANURAG  YADAV FAIL 5.83 5.83 BP102T,BP104T
16 0211PY221017 ARCHANA PAEASTEY PASS / GRACE 8.07 8.07 -
17 0211PY221018 ARYAN PANDEY PASS 8.34 8.34 -
18 0211PY221019 ASHISH JAISWAL FAIL 7.21 7.21 BP104T
19 0211PY221020 ASHITA SAXENA PASS 8.69 8.69 -
20 0211PY221021 AYAN ALAAS FAIL 5.9 5.9 BP102T,BP104T
21 0211PY221022 AYUSHI THAKUR PASS 8.14 8.14 -
22 0211PY221023 AYUSHI VISHWAKARMA PASS 8.97 8.97 -
23 0211PY221024 BHOOMIKA PASS / GRACE 7.66 7.66 -
24 0211PY221025 BHUMIKA PATEL PASS 8.62 8.62 -
25 0211PY221026 CHANDRABHAN MARAVI FAIL 5.14 5.14 BP101T,BP102T,BP104T
26 0211PY221027 CHANDRABHAN SINGH LODHI PASS 8.55 8.55 -
27 0211PY221028 DAYANAND YADAV PASS 8.34 8.34 -
28 0211PY221029 DEEPIKA SAHU PASS 8.69 8.69 -
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29 0211PY221030 DEV GUPTA PASS / GRACE 8.21 8.21 -
30 0211PY221031 DEVANSH GARG PASS / GRACE 7.59 7.59 -
31 0211PY221033 GAUTAM KUMAR FAIL 6.1 6.1 BP102T,BP104T
32 0211PY221034 HANSRAJ SINGH THAKUR FAIL 6 6 BP102T,BP104T
33 0211PY221035 HARDAYAL KUSHWAHA PASS 8.48 8.48 -
34 0211PY221036 HARIGOVIND VISHWAKARMA FAIL 6.76 6.76 BP102T
35 0211PY221037 HARSH SENGAR FAIL 6.34 6.34 BP102T,BP103T
36 0211PY221038 HARSH SONI PASS 8.34 8.34 -
37 0211PY221039 HARSHITA BAKODE PASS / GRACE 7.86 7.86 -
38 0211PY221040 HARSHVARDHAN NAIDU FAIL 3.97 3.97  BP101T,BP102T,BP103T,BP104T
39 0211PY221041 HEMANT KUMAR MANOTHIYA NO RESULT - - -
40 0211PY221042 HRISHIKA SHRIVASTAVA FAIL 4.03 4.03 BP101T,BP102T,BP103T,BP104T
41 0211PY221043 JAGRATI NEMA PASS / GRACE 7.79 7.79 -
42 0211PY221044  JAY KUMAR CHOUDHARY FAIL 4.79 4.79 BP101T,BP102T,BP104T
43 0211PY212045 JAYA SHRIVATRI NO RESULT - - -
44 0211PY221046 JUNAID HUSAIN FAIL 5.13 5.13 BP101T,BP102T,BP104T
45 0211PY221047 KANCHAN AYAM PASS 8.07 8.07 -
46 0211PY221048 KANCHAN RAJAK PASS / GRACE 8.34 8.34 -
47 0211PY221049 KAPIL MARAVI FAIL 4.86 4.86  BP101T,BP102T,BP104T
48 0211PY221050 KHUSHI JAIN PASS 8.48 8.48 -
49 0211PY221051 KHUSHI PATEL PASS 8.76 8.76 -
50 0211PY221052 KHUSHI PATEL FAIL 5.83 5.83 BP102T,BP104T

51 0211PY221053 KRISHNA PARAS FAIL 5.97 5.97 BP102T,BP104T

52 0211PY221054 KSHITIJ CHOURASIA PASS 8.34 8.34 -
53 0211PY221055 KUMARI  ANJALI PASS 8.9 8.9 -
54 0211PY221056 LOVELY GOUTAM PASS 8.62 8.62 -
55 0211PY221057 MAHFOOJ AMAD PASS 8 8 -
56 0211PY221058 MANISH KACHHI FAIL 6.59 6.59  BP102T

57 0211PY221059 MANISH LODHI PASS / GRACE 7.34 7.34 -
58 0211PY221060 MANISH SINGH PASS / GRACE 7.93 7.93 -
59 0211PY221062 NARENDRA PATEL FAIL 5.2 5.2 BP101T,BP102T,BP104T

60 0211PY221063 NEETA SAHU FAIL 7 7 BP104T

61 0211PY221064 NITIN JHARIYA FAIL 5.8 5.8 BP102T,BP104T



62 0211PY221065 OM PRAKASH SAHU FAIL 5.83 5.83 BP102T,BP104T

63 0211PY221066 OM PRAKASH SAHU FAIL 7.03 7.03 BP104T
64 0211PY221067 PANKAJ CHOUDHARY FAIL 6.97 6.97 BP104T
65 0211PY221068 PARTH MISHRA FAIL 4.03 4.03 BP101T,BP102T,BP103T,BP104T

66 0211PY221069 PAVITRA DUBEY PASS 8.07 8.07 -
67 0211PY221070 POORVI SONDHIYA PASS 8.62 8.62 -
68 0211PY221071 PRACHI RAJPOOT FAIL 5.69 5.69  BP103T,BP104T

69 0211PY221072 RAJVEER PRADHAN FAIL 4.21 4.21 BP101T,BP102T,BP103T,BP104T

70 0211PY221073 RANJEET KUMAR NANDORE FAIL 5.17 5.17 BP101T,BP103T,BP104T

71 0211PY221074 RICHA MALVIYA FAIL 5.03 5.03 BP102T,BP103T,BP104T

72 0211PY221075 RISHABH TRIPATHI FAIL 4.03 4.03 BP101T,BP102T,BP103T,BP104T

73 0211PY221076 RIYA KUSHWAHA FAIL 7.13 7.13 BP104T
74 0211PY221078 SACHIN LODHI FAIL 6.67 6.67  BP102T

75 0211PY221079 SACHIN PATEL PASS 8.21 8.21 -
76 0211PY221080 SAHIL BANWASI FAIL 6.59 6.59 BP104T
77 0211PY221081 SAKSHI SONI FAIL 6.83 6.83 BP104T
78 0211PY221082 SAMEER KUSHWAHA PASS 7.34 7.34 -
79 0211PY221083 SATYAM MISHRA PASS / GRACE 7.62 7.62 -
80 0211PY221084 SHAILVI GAUTAM PASS / GRACE 7.48 7.48 -
81 0211PY221085 SHAKUNTALA MARAVI FAIL 4.86 4.86 BP102T,BP103T,BP104T

82 0211PY221086 SHEKH ARMAN BEHNA PASS / GRACE 7.4 7.4 -
83 0211PY221087 SHIKHA SONI PASS 8.21 8.21 -
84 0211PY221088 SHIVAM KUMAR PATEL PASS 7.62 7.62 -
85 0211PY221090 SHIVENDRA KUMAR PASS 7.72 7.72 -
86 0211PY221092 SHREYA BHARTI FAIL 6.07 6.07 BP101T,BP103T

87 0211PY221093 SHREYANSH SINGH FAIL 5.03 5.03 BP102T,BP103T,BP104T

88 0211PY221094 SHRISHTI SALOMAN PASS / GRACE 7.66 7.66 -
89 0211PY221095 SHRUTI SONI PASS / GRACE 7.66 7.66 -
90 0211PY221096 SHRUTI TIWARI PASS 7.86 7.86 -
91 0211PY221097 SHUBHAM GUPTA FAIL 4.03 4.03  BP101T,BP102T,BP103T,BP104T

92 0211PY221098 SHUBHAM KUMAR SONI FAIL 5.17 5.17 BP102T,BP103T,BP104T

93 0211PY221099 SHUBHANK CHOUDHARY FAIL 4.03 4.03  BP101T,BP102T,BP103T,BP104T

94 0211PY221100 SIDDHANT SINGH PASS / GRACE 7.79 7.79 -



95 0211PY221101 SIDDHARTH KOL FAIL 5.24 5.24 BP102T,BP103T,BP104T
96 0211PY221102 SOMYA SONI PASS 7.86 7.86 -
97 0211PY221103 SUMIT KUMAR TIWARI PASS 8.07 8.07 -
98 0211PY221104 SWATI  UPADHYAY PASS 8.48 8.48 -
99 0211PY221105 TARUN PARASTE PASS / GRACE 7.62 7.62 -

100 0211PY221106 TAUFEEK MANSOORI FAIL 4.86 4.86 BP101T,BP103T,BP104T
101 0211PY221107 UJJWAL RANA PASS 7.76 7.76 -
102 0211PY221108 USHA MEHRA PASS / GRACE 7.66 7.66 -
103 0211PY221109 VEDPRAKASH MISHRA FAIL 6 6 BP101T,BP102T
104 0211PY221110 VEERENDRA KUMAR LODHI FAIL 5.83 5.83 BP102T,BP103T
105 0211PY221111 VINEET RAI FAIL 4.97 4.97 BP101T,BP102T,BP103T
106 0211PY221112 VIRAG JAIN FAIL 4.21 4.21  BP101T,BP102T,BP103T,BP104T
107 0211PY221115 YUVRAJ SINGH SHYAM PASS 7.69 7.69 -

S.NO. ENROLLMENT NO. STUDENT NAME SGPA
1 0211PY221005 ADARSH JAIN 9.45

2 0211PY221023 AYUSHI VISHWAKARMA 8.97

3 0211PY221055 KUMARI  ANJALI 8.9

4 0211PY221011 ANJALI PATEL 8.8

5 0211PY221051 KHUSHI PATEL 8.76

6 0211PY221020 ASHITA SAXENA 8.69

7 0211PY221029 DEEPIKA SAHU 8.69

8 0211PY221025 BHUMIKA PATEL 8.62

9 0211PY221056 LOVELY GOUTAM 8.62

10 0211PY221070 POORVI SONDHIYA 8.62

TOP FIVE I SEM
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S.NO. ENROLLMENT NO. STUDENT NAME SGPA
1 0211PY221005 ADARSH JAIN 9.45

2 0211PY221023 AYUSHI VISHWAKARMA 8.97

3 0211PY221055 KUMARI  ANJALI 8.9

4 0211PY221011 ANJALI PATEL 8.8

5 0211PY221051 KHUSHI PATEL 8.76











SHRI RAM INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, PHARMACY, JABALPUR

S.NO. ROLL NO. NAME OF STUDENTS STATUS SGPA
1 0211PY191001 AADARSH NAMDEO FAIL 4.91
2 0211PY191002 AAYUSH MISHRA PASS 7.82
3 0211PY191003 ABHIJEET PATEL PASS 7.64
4 0211PY191004 ABHINAV DWIVEDI PASS/GRACE 7.27
5 0211PY191005 ABHISHEK KUMAR PATEL PASS 7.45
6 0211PY191006 ABHISHEK KUSHWAHA PASS 7.27
7 0211PY191007 ABHISHEK LAHANGRE FAIL 6.36
8 0211PY191008 ABHISHEK VISHWAKARMA PASS 7.64
9 0211PY191011 AJAY UIKEY PASS/GRACE 7.18
10 0211PY191012 AKANKSHA PASS/GRACE 7.18
11 0211PY191014 AMAN BISWAS PASS 7.27
12 0211PY191015 AMAN RAJAK PASS/GRACE 7
13 0211PY191016 AMITESH KUMAR USHRATHE PASS 7.36
14 0211PY191018 ANIKET GUPTA PASS 7.27
15 0211PY191020 ANKIT FAIL 4.64
16 0211PY191021 ANKITA PATHAK PASS 7.18
17 0211PY191022 ANSHRA BANO ANSARI PASS 8.18
18 0211PY191023 ANURAG TIWARI PASS/GRACE 7.45
19 0211PY191024 ARPAN GUPTA PASS 8
20 0211PY191025 ASHISH BAJPAI PASS/GRACE 7.18
21 0211PY191026 ASHITA SAHU PASS 7.45
22 0211PY191027 ASUTOSH KEWAT PASS/GRACE 7.36
23 0211PY191028 AYUSH DUBEY PASS/GRACE 7.27
24 0211PY191029 CHANDANA VISHWAS PASS 7.18
25 0211PY191030 DEEPAK KUMAR FAIL 3.55
26 0211PY191031 DEEPALI PATEL FAIL 4.82
27 0211PY191032 DEVVRAT DHOBI FAIL 3.55
28 0211PY191033 DIPANSHU SONI PASS 7
29 0211PY191034 DIWAKAR KUMAR YADAV PASS 7.55
30 0211PY191035 HIMANSHU CHOURASIYA PASS/GRACE 7.45
31 0211PY191036 HUMA JATIL PASS 7.64
32 0211PY191037 JATIN TIWARI PASS 7.55
33 0211PY191038 JATINRAJ RAJAK PASS/GRACE 7
34 0211PY191039 JAY SINGH LODHI FAIL 6.09
35 0211PY191041 JYOTI KUMARI PASS/GRACE 7.36
36 0211PY191042 JYOTI SINGH PASS 8.18
37 0211PY191043 KHUSHBU SINGH PASS/GRACE 7
38 0211PY191044 KOUSHIKI TIWARI PASS 7.45
39 0211PY191045 KUNJA YADAV PASS 7.36
40 0211PY191046 MANSHI VISHWAKARMA PASS 7.36
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41 0211PY191048 MOHAMMAD ASIF MANSOORI PASS 7.82
42 0211PY191049 MOHD CHAND MANSOORI PASS 7.64
43 0211PY191050 MOHD NAVED PASS 7.45
44 0211PY191051 MOHD REHAN KHAN PASS 7.18
45 0211PY191053 MONALISA CHOWDHURY PASS/GRACE 7
46 0211PY191054 MRINAL PRAMANIK FAIL 6.55
47 0211PY191056 NEERAJ SHARMA PASS 7.36
48 0211PY191057 NILESH PATEL PASS/GRACE 7.27
49 0211PY191058 NITESH KUMAR JAISWAL PASS/GRACE 6.82
50 0211PY191059 OM GUPTA PASS 7.91
51 0211PY191060 PARAS MALVIYA PASS 7
52 0211PY191061 PAWAN KUMAR DWIVEDI FAIL 5.73
53 0211PY191062 POOJA KAURAV PASS 7.73
54 0211PY191063 PRABAL CHOUKSEY PASS 8.36
55 0211PY191064 PRACHI KACHHI PASS 7.91
56 0211PY191065 PRIYANSH PATEL PASS 7.73
57 0211PY191066 PRIYANSHU KESHARWANI PASS 7.18
58 0211PY191067 PRIYANSHU PATEL FAIL 2.45
59 0211PY191068 RAHUL SHUKLA PASS/GRACE 7
60 0211PY191069 RAHUL SINGH LODHI FAIL 3.55
61 0211PY191070 RAJDEEP SHRIVAS PASS 8
62 0211PY191071 RISHIRAJ PATEL PASS 7.45
63 0211PY191072 RITESH KUMAR PATEL PASS/GRACE 7.45
64 0211PY191073 RIYA GUPTA PASS 7.36
65 0211PY191074 ROHIT SINGH THAKUR PASS 7
66 0211PY191075 ROHIT TIWARI FAIL 2.45
67 0211PY191077 SACHIN PATEL FAIL 3.55
68 0211PY191078 SAJAN PASS 7.64
69 0211PY191079 SAKSHI SAHU PASS 7.64
70 0211PY191080 SANJEET KUMAR SINGH PASS 7.27
71 0211PY191081 SATENDRA PASS 7.45
72 0211PY191082 SATVIK CHOUDAHA PASS 7.45
73 0211PY191083 SATYAM SINGH CHAUHAN PASS 7.45
74 0211PY191084 SAURABH PATEL PASS 7.27
75 0211PY191085 SHAJDA ANJUM MANSOORI PASS 7.64
76 0211PY191086 SHASHANK AGRAWAL PASS 7.45
77 0211PY191087 SHEETAL PASI FAIL 2.45
78 0211PY191089 SHIVANGI BHARDWAJ PASS 8.18
79 0211PY191090 SHIVANK MISHRA PASS 8.18
80 0211PY191091 SHREEDA PATHAK FAIL 0
81 0211PY191092 SHUBHAM AGRAWAL PASS 7.82
82 0211PY191093 SHUBHAM DEHARIYA FAIL 2.45
83 0211PY191094 SHUBHAM SHIVHARE FAIL 3.55
84 0211PY191095 SIDDHANT RAIKWAR NO RESULT -



85 0211PY191096 SUJEET DWIVEDI PASS 7.45
86 0211PY191099 UMANG KOLHATKAR PASS 8.18
87 0211PY191101 VAIBHAV SINGH LODHI PASS 7.27
88 0211PY191102 VAISHALI AHIRWAR PASS 7.45
89 0211PY191103 VANDANA DEHARIYA FAIL 3.82
90 0211PY191104 VIKAS SINGH LODHI FAIL 3.82
91 0211PY181001 AADITYA SINGHAI PASS 7.45
92 0211PY203D01 ABHISHEK PATEL PASS 7.27
93 0211PY203D02 ANIL KU. AHIRWAR PASS/GRACE 7.45
94 0211PY203D03 ANJALEE YADAV FAIL 5.09
95 0211PY203D04 ASMITA BANSAL FAIL 5.09
96 0211PY203D05 FATIMA ARSHI RAZA PASS 7.64
97 0211PY203D06 KU. HINA SHEKH PASS 7.27
98 0211PY203D08 MOHIT KOL FAIL 4.91
99 0211PY203D09 NIKHIL AGRAWAL FAIL 3.82
100 0211PY203D10 NIKHIL PARASHAR FAIL 5.09
101 0211PY203D11 RACHANA MISHRA PASS/GRACE 7.45

S.NO. ENROLLMENT NO. STUDENT NAME SGPA
1 0211PY191063 PRABAL CHOUKSEY 8.36
2 0211PY191022 ANSHRA BANO ANSARI 8.18
3 0211PY191042 JYOTI SINGH 8.18
4 0211PY191089 SHIVANGI BHARDWAJ 8.18
5 0211PY191090 SHIVANK MISHRA 8.18
6 0211PY191099 UMANG KOLHATKAR 8.18
7 0211PY191070 RAJDEEP SHRIVAS 8
8 0211PY191024 ARPAN GUPTA 8
9 0211PY191059 OM GUPTA 7.91

10 0211PY191064 PRACHI KACHHI 7.91
11 0211PY191002 AAYUSH MISHRA 7.82
12 0211PY191048 MOHAMMAD ASIF MANSOORI 7.82
13 0211PY191092 SHUBHAM AGRAWAL 7.82

S.NO. ENROLLMENT NO. STUDENT NAME CGPA
1 0211PY191042 JYOTI SINGH 9.11
2 0211PY191090 SHIVANK MISHRA 9.09
3 0211PY191089 SHIVANGI BHARDWAJ 9
4 0211PY191099 UMANG KOLHATKAR 8.97
5 0211PY191092 SHUBHAM AGRAWAL 8.89
6 0211PY191070 RAJDEEP SHRIVAS 8.8

TOP TEN VIII SEM
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7 0211PY191024 ARPAN GUPTA 8.76
8 0211PY191079 SAKSHI SAHU 8.73
9 0211PY191064 PRACHI KACHHI 8.7

10 0211PY191086 SHASHANK AGRAWAL 8.1



CGPA BACKUP SUBJECTS
0 BP801T,BP802T

8.09 -
7.75 -
7.31 -
7.61 -
8.23 -

0 BP801T
8.08 -
7.5 -
8.02 -
7.42 -
7.49 -
7.81 -
7.6 -
0 BP801T,BP803T

7.92 -
8.21 -
7.53 -
8.76 -
7.58 -
8.29 -
7.79 -
8.29 -
8.26 -

0  BP801T,BP802T,BP803T
0 BP801T,BP802T
0 BP801T,BP802T,BP803T

7.85 -
8.07 -
8.33 -
8.39 -
7.64 -
7.28 -

0  BP802T
7.65 -
9.11 -
7.89 -
8.33 -
7.58 -
7.59 -



8.46 -
8.65 -
8.19 -
7.72 -
7.48 -

0  BP801T
7.84 -
7.9 -
7.4 -
8.15 -

0 -
0 BP801T

8.34 -
8.57 -
8.7 -
7.9 -
7.48 -

0 BP801T,BP802T,BP803T,BP804T
7.26 -

0 BP801T,BP803T,BP804T
8.8 -
7.86 -
7.61 -
7.7 -
7.72 -

0 BP801T,BP802T,BP803T,BP804T
0 BP801T,BP803T,BP804T

8.05 -
8.73 -
7.79 -
7.78 -
8.14 -
7.64 -
7.59 -
7.74 -
8.1 -
0 BP801T,BP802T,BP803T,BP804T
9 -

9.09 -
0 BP801T,BP802T,BP803T,BP804T,P-BP805PA23

8.89 -
0 BP801T,BP802T,BP803T,BP804T
0 BP801T,BP802T,BP803T
- -



7.64 -
8.97 -
7.45 -
7.55 -

0 BP801T,BP802T,BP803T
0 BP801T,BP802T,BP804T

7.5 -
7.62 -
7.4 -
0 BP801T,BP802T
0 BP801T,BP802T

8.05 -
7.77 -

0 BP801T,BP802T
0 BP801T,BP802T,BP803T
0 BP801T,BP802T

7.88 -



S.No Roll No. Name of Student STATUS SGPA CGPA
1 0211PY201001 AARTI SAHU PASS 7.2 8.17

2 0211PY201002 AAYUSH PATEL PASS 7.87 8.18

3 0211PY201003 ABHAY PATEL PASS 7.87 8.27

4 0211PY201007 ADITYA YADAV PASS 6.93 8.01

5 0211PY201008 AKASH BAIRAGI PASS 7.33 8.14

6 0211PY201009 AKSHAT MISHRA PASS 7.47 8.6

7 0211PY201011 ALOK CHATURVEDI FAIL 2.47 5.38

8 0211PY201012 ALOK PATEL FAIL 2.6 6.27

9 0211PY201013 AMAN PATEL PASS 7.67 8.31

10 0211PY201014 AMAN VISHWAKARMA NO RESULT - -
11 0211PY201016 ANIKET TIWARI PASS / GRACE 6.8 7.75

12 0211PY201017 ANIL KUMAR PATEL PASS 7.2 7.87

13 0211PY201018 ANJALI MISHRA FAIL 3.47 6.04

14 0211PY201019 ANKIT KU. PATEL PASS/GRACE 6.93 7.8

15 0211PY201020 ANKIT YADAV PASS 6.53 7.84

16 0211PY201021 ANKUR PATEL FAIL 4.47 7.37

17 0211PY201022 ANSHIKA TIWARI PASS 8.4 8.75

18 0211PY201023 ANSHUL KU. GUPTA FAIL 3.53 6.65

19 0211PY201024 ANSUL KOL FAIL 4.4 7.22

20 0211PY201026 ASTHA CHADAR PASS 7.73 9.06

21 0211PY201028 BHASKAR RAJPUT NO RESULT - -
22 0211PY201029 CHITRANSH KHARE PASS 7.47 8.63

23 0211PY201030 DAYASHANKAR NAMDEV PASS 7.47 8.09

24 0211PY201032 DEEPAK KUMAR PASS 7.73 8.05

25 0211PY201034 DEVRAJ SHUKUL FAIL 3.27 6.46

26 0211PY201035 DINESH PASS/GRACE 6.93 7.13

27 0211PY201036 GOURAV VIHOONIYA FAIL 2.47 5.19

28 0211PY201038 HARIOM PASS/GRACE 6.53 7.68

29 0211PY201039 HARSH PATEL PASS 7.4 8.05

30 0211PY201040 HARSH SONI PASS 8.4 8.81

31 0211PY201041 HARSHIT CHATURVEDI PASS 7.4 8.14

32 0211PY201042 HIMANSHU PANDIT PASS 6.87 7.02

33 0211PY201043 HIMANSHU PATEL NO RESULT - -
34 0211PY201044 HIMANSHU SINGH BAGHEL PASS 8.27 8.74

35 0211PY201045 HIMANSHU VERMA FAIL 6.13 7.65

36 0211PY201046 HUMA PARVEEN ANSARI PASS 8.13 8.64

37 0211PY201047 JYOTI PATEL FAIL 5.33 6.95

38 0211PY201048 KHUSHI MISHRA PASS 8 8.66

39 0211PY201049 KHUSHI YADAV PASS 7.47 8.66

40 0211PY201050 KU. RICHA PASS 7.93 8.41
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41 0211PY201051 MANSI SARATHE PASS 7.47 8.5

42 0211PY201052 MOH.NOMAN RAZA RAEEN PASS 7.53 8.07

43 0211PY201053 MOH. SAHIL PASS 7.07 7.75

44 0211PY201054 MOHIT SINGH PATEL FAIL 3.33 6.99

45 0211PY201055 MUKESH KESHARI PASS 7.4 7.87

46 0211PY201056 MUKESH SINGH FAIL 4.33 6.99

47 0211PY201057 NANDINI PATEL PASS 7.87 8.26

48 0211PY201058 NAVEEN SINGH WARKADE FAIL 1.6 5.82

49 0211PY201059 NEELI HALDAR PASS 7.2 8.55

50 0211PY201060 NEPAL SINGH LODHI PASS 8.47 8.51

51 0211PY201061 PALAK KITAHA PASS 8.27 8.79

52 0211PY201062 PANKAJ KUMAR PATEL PASS 7.67 8

53 0211PY201063 PANKAJ RATHORE NO RESULT - -
54 0211PY201064 RAHUL PATEL PASS 8.07 8.55

55 0211PY201065 PRABHAT MEHRA PASS 6.87 7.57

56 0211PY201066 PRADEEP YADAV PASS 7.27 7.77

57 0211PY201067 PRADUMNA SINGH FAIL 2.67 6.51

58 0211PY201068 PRASHANT PASS/GRACE 6.93 7.85

59 0211PY201069 PRASHANT KORI PASS 7 7.79

60 0211PY201070 PRATEEK DEEP PASS/GRACE 7.6 8.48

61 0211PY201071 PRATIMA PASHUPAL PASS 7.2 8.15

62 0211PY201072 PRAVEEN KUMAR TIWARI PASS/GRACE 6.53 7.77

63 0211PY201074 PRIYENDRA TIWARI FAIL 5.13 7.69

64 0211PY201075 PUSHPENDRA KU. GUPTA NO RESULT - -
65 0211PY201076 QUDSIYA FIRDOUS PASS 8.27 8.98

66 0211PY201077 RAJAT SONI PASS 7.6 8.11

67 0211PY201078 RAJJAB ALI KUNJDA PASS 6.87 7.75

68 0211PY201079 RAMKRISHNA YADAV PASS 6.93 7.7

69 0211PY201080 RASHMI DEVI VAIS PASS/GRACE 6.93 6.68

70 0211PY201081 RISHITA BHANDARI PASS 7.2 8.44

71 0211PY201082 SAGAR KHARE PASS 7 7.84

72 0211PY201083 SAHIL JAIN PASS 8.4 8.74

73 0211PY201084 SAHIL PATEL NO RESULT - -
74 0211PY201085 SAHIL VISHWAKARMA FAIL 2.47 5.36

75 0211PY201086 SANGAM PATEL NO RESULT - -
76 0211PY201087 SANSKRITI SAINI PASS 8.13 8.67

77 0211PY201088 SAPNA SINGH THAKUR PASS 8.13 8.64

78 0211PY201089 SHAKSHI CHAKRAVARTI PASS 8.13 8.91

79 0211PY201090 SHIVAM PATEL PASS/GRACE 7.4 8.03

80 0211PY201091 SHIVAM RAJPOOT FAIL 5.13 7.25

81 0211PY201092 SHIVANI WARKADE FAIL 2.93 6.74

82 0211PY201093 SHIVBHAN SARAIYA PASS 6.8 7.88

83 0211PY201094 SHOBHIT YADAV FAIL 4.13 7.3

84 0211PY201095 SHRIYANSH BADGAIYAN FAIL 6.27 7.79



85 0211PY201096 SHUBHAM PAHADE PASS 7.27 7.94

86 0211PY201097 SHUBHAM YADAV NO RESULT - -
87 0211PY201098 SHUDHANSHU TIWARI PASS/GRACE 6.73 7.87

88 0211PY201099 SHUSHANT AGARWAL FAIL 3.2 6.79

89 0211PY201100 SONAM PASS/GRACE 7.2 8.05

90 0211PY201101 SUMIT YADAV FAIL 1.67 5.46

91 0211PY201102 SUPRIYA OJHA PASS 7.07 8.1

92 0211PY201103 TANSHA MEHRA PASS 8 8.87

93 0211PY201104 VIKAS KUMAR JAYSWAL PASS 7.27 8

94 0211PY201105 VIKAS YADAV FAIL 4.93 7.18

95 0211PY201106 YASH BHATT PASS 7.27 8.25

96 0211PY201107 YOGESH PATEL PASS 7.27 8.03

97 0211PY213D02 RAGINI KACHHI PASS 7.87 8.07

98 0211PY213D03 SHIVANI NIGAM PASS 7.53 7.76

S.NO. ENROLLMENT NO. STUDENT NAME SGPA

1 0211PY201060 NEPAL SINGH LODHI 8.47
2 0211PY201022 ANSHIKA TIWARI 8.4
3 0211PY201040 HARSH SONI 8.4

4 0211PY201083 SAHIL JAIN 8.4

5 0211PY201044 HIMANSHU SINGH BAGHEL 8.27

6 0211PY201061 PALAK KITAHA 8.27

7 0211PY201076 QUDSIYA FIRDOUS 8.27

8 0211PY201046 HUMA PARVEEN ANSARI 8.13

9 0211PY201087 SANSKRITI SAINI 8.13

10 0211PY201088 SAPNA SINGH THAKUR 8.13
11 0211PY201089 SHAKSHI CHAKRAVARTI 8.13

S.NO. ENROLLMENT NO. STUDENT NAME CGPA
1 0211PY201026 ASTHA CHADAR 9.06

2 0211PY201076 QUDSIYA FIRDOUS 8.98

3 0211PY201089 SHAKSHI CHAKRAVARTI 8.91

4 0211PY201103 TANSHA MEHRA 8.87

5 0211PY201040 HARSH SONI 8.81

6 0211PY201061 PALAK KITAHA 8.79

7 0211PY201022 ANSHIKA TIWARI 8.75

8 0211PY201044 HIMANSHU SINGH BAGHEL 8.74

9 0211PY201083 SAHIL JAIN 8.74

10 0211PY201087 SANSKRITI SAINI 8.67

TOP TEN VI SEM

TOP TEN VI SEM



11 0211PY201048 KHUSHI MISHRA 8.66

12 0211PY201049 KHUSHI YADAV 8.66
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S.No Roll No. Name of Student STATUS SGPA CGPA BACK IN SUBJECTS
1 0211PY201011 ALOK CHATURVEDI FAIL 2.47 5.38 BP601T,BP602T,BP604T,BP605T,BP606T
2 0211PY201012 ALOK PATEL FAIL 2.6 6.27 BP601T,BP602T,BP604T,BP605T,BP606T

3 0211PY201018 ANJALI MISHRA FAIL 3.47 6.04 BP601T,BP602T,BP604T,BP606T
4 0211PY201021 ANKUR PATEL FAIL 4.47 7.37 BP601T,BP604T,BP605T
5 0211PY201023 ANSHUL KU. GUPTA FAIL 3.53 6.65 BP601T,BP604T,BP605T,BP606T

6 0211PY201024 ANSUL KOL FAIL 4.4 7.22 BP601T,BP605T,BP606T
7 0211PY201034 DEVRAJ SHUKUL FAIL 3.27 6.46 BP601T,BP602T,BP604T,BP606T
8 0211PY201036 GOURAV VIHOONIYA FAIL 2.47 5.19 BP601T,BP602T,BP604T,BP605T,BP606T
9 0211PY201045 HIMANSHU VERMA FAIL 6.13 7.65  BP605T

10 0211PY201047 JYOTI PATEL FAIL 5.33 6.95 BP601T,BP605T
11 0211PY201054 MOHIT SINGH PATEL FAIL 3.33 6.99 BP601T,BP602T,BP604T,BP606T
12 0211PY201056 MUKESH SINGH FAIL 4.33 6.99 BP601T,BP605T,BP606T
13 0211PY201058 NAVEEN SINGH WARKADE FAIL 1.6 5.82 BP601T,BP602T,BP603T,BP604T,BP605T,BP606T
14 0211PY201067 PRADUMNA SINGH FAIL 2.67 6.51 BP601T,BP602T,BP603T,BP604T,BP605T

15 0211PY201074 PRIYENDRA TIWARI FAIL 5.13 7.69 BP601T,BP605T
16 0211PY201085 SAHIL VISHWAKARMA FAIL 2.47 5.36 BP601T,BP602T,BP604T,BP605T,BP606T
17 0211PY201091 SHIVAM RAJPOOT FAIL 5.13 7.25 BP605T,BP606T
18 0211PY201092 SHIVANI WARKADE FAIL 2.93 6.74 BP601T,BP602T,BP604T,BP605T,BP606T
19 0211PY201094 SHOBHIT YADAV FAIL 4.13 7.3 BP601T,BP604T,BP605T
20 0211PY201095 SHRIYANSH BADGAIYAN FAIL 6.27 7.79 BP601T
21 0211PY201099 SHUSHANT AGARWAL FAIL 3.2 6.79 BP601T,BP603T,BP604T,BP605T
22 0211PY201101 SUMIT YADAV FAIL 1.67 5.46 BP601T,BP602T,BP603T,BP604T,BP605T,BP606T
23 0211PY201105 VIKAS YADAV FAIL 4.93 7.18 BP601T,BP602T

SHRI RAM INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, PHARMACY, JABALPUR
Institute Code: 0211

B.PHARMACY VI SEM. JAN - JUNE 2023



S.No Roll No. Name of Student STATUS SGPA CGPA BACK IN SUBJECTS

1 0211PY211001 ABHIJEET YADAV FAIL 6.14 7.4  BP405T

2 0211PY211002 ABHIMANYU KOL PASS 7.36 7.69 -

3 0211PY211003 ABHISHEK KUMAR GUPTA PASS 7.86 8.56 -

4 0211PY211004 ABHISHEK MISHRA PASS 7.86 8.52 -

5 0211PY211005 ADARSH CHOURASIYA PASS/GRACE 6.93 7.48 -

6 0211PY211006 ADITYA CHOUDHARY FAIL 2.36 5.73  BP401T,BP402T,BP403T,BP404T,BP405T

7 0211PY211007 AJAY CHAKARAWARTI FAIL 4.07 6.57 BP401T,BP402T,BP403T

8 0211PY211008 AMAN MAHOBIYA FAIL 6.14 7.59 BP402T

9 0211PY211009 ANKIT KUMAR PASS 7.14 7.64 -

10 0211PY211010 ANKIT KUSHWAHA PASS 7.71 7.77 -

11 0211PY211011 ANKIT MEHRA FAIL 5.07 6.9 BP402T,BP405T

12 0211PY211012 ANSHIKA CHOURAISIYA PASS 8 8.73 -

13 0211PY211013 ANSHUL DIXIT FAIL 3.21 5.4 BP401T,BP402T,BP403T,BP405T

14 0211PY211014 ANSHUL KURMI PASS 7.57 7.74 -

15 0211PY211015 ANUJ RAJPOOT FAIL 4.07 6.56 BP401T,BP402T,BP405T

16 0211PY211016 ANUJ SAHU FAIL 4.29 6.43 BP401T,BP402T,BP405T

17 0211PY211017 ARPIT PAROUHA PASS 7.86 8.69 -

18 0211PY211018 ARUN KUMAR PATEL PASS 7.86 8.56 -

19 0211PY211019 ARVIND CHANDRAWANSHI FAIL 5.07 7.27 BP402T,BP403T

20 0211PY211020 ARVIND KUMAR FAIL 2.36 6.1  BP401T,BP402T,BP403T,BP404T,BP405T

21 0211PY211021 AYAN PASI FAIL 3.21 5.3 BP401T,BP402T,BP403T,BP404T

22 0211PY211022 ASTHA SONI PASS 7.79 7.89 -

23 0211PY211023 ATUL KUMAR FAIL 4.93 7.02 BP401T,BP402T

24 0211PY211024 ATUL KUMAR PATEL FAIL 4 6.66 BP402T,BP403T,BP405T

25 0211PY211025 ATUL SINGH KUSHWAH PASS/GRACE 7.14 7.57 -

26 0211PY211026 AYUSH PATEL FAIL 4.93 6.67 BP402T,BP405T

27 0211PY211028 BHUPENDRA SINGH MARKAM FAIL 3.43 5.04 BP401T,BP402T,BP404T,BP405T

28 0211PY211029 CHANCHAL AGRAWAL PASS 7.07 7.61 -
29 0211PY211030 DEEPAK SINGH THAKUR PASS/GRACE 6.93 7.44 -

SHRI RAM INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, PHARMACY, JABALPUR

B.PHARMACY IV SEM. JAN - JUNE 2023

Institute Code: 0211



30 0211PY211031 DEEPAK SONI FAIL 6.14 7.32 BP405T

31 0211PY211032 DEEPSHIKHA YADAV FAIL 2.57 6.38 BP401T,BP402T,BP403T,BP404T,BP405T

32 0211PY211033 DHANANJAY TIWARI FAIL 2.36 6.32 BP401T,BP402T,BP403T,BP404T,BP405T

33 0211PY211034 DHARMENDRA K
CHANDRAWANSHI

PASS/GRACE 7.07 7.7 -

34 0211PY211035 DURGA PASS 8.29 8.82 -

35 0211PY211036 DURGESH BURMAN FAIL 6.57 7.39 BP404T

36 0211PY211038 HARIOM CHOUBEY FAIL 3.21 5.68 BP401T,BP402T,BP404T,BP405T

37 0211PY211039 HARSH PATEL FAIL 3.36 6.27 BP401T,BP402T,BP404T,BP405T

38 0211PY211040 HARSH SINGH THAKUR FAIL 3.21 5.88 BP401T,BP402T,BP404T,BP405T

39 0211PY211041 HARSH VARDHAN SINGH FAIL 3.43 6.59 BP401T,BP402T,BP404T,BP405T

40 0211PY211042 HARSHIT KUMAR SONI PASS 7 7.69 -

41 0211PY211043 HIMANSHU GOUTAM FAIL 4.86 6.93 BP401T,BP405T

42 0211PY211044 IQRA KHAN PASS 8.29 8.46 -

43 0211PY211046 KARTIK BADAI PASS 8.21 8.14 -

44 0211PY211047 KRISHANKANT PATEL FAIL 3.36 6.72 BP401T,BP402T,BP404T,BP405T

45 0211PY211048 KUMARI LAXMI SHAH FAIL 4.36 5.64 BP401T,BP402T,BP404T

46 0211PY211050 LALI PATEL PASS 8.71 8.84 -

47 0211PY211051 MADHURI TOMAR PASS/GRACE 7.43 6.78

48 0211PY211052 MAMTA UDDE PASS 8 7.56 -

49 0211PY211053 MANASRAJ JAIN PASS 8.29 8.58 -

50 0211PY211054 MANSI MEHTA PASS 7.79 8.08 -

51 0211PY211055 MOHAMMAD SHAHBAZ ANSARI NO RESULT - - -

52 0211PY211056 MOHIT TILGAM PASS 7.07 7.44 -

53 0211PY211057 NAVEEN KUMAR SONI PASS 7.86 7.72 -

54 0211PY211058 NEELAM MEHRA PASS 8 8.05 -

55 0211PY211060 NISHANT BYOUHAR FAIL 5.07 6.9 BP402T,BP404T

56 0211PY211061 NISHANT SHRIVAS FAIL 5 6.77 BP402T,BP404T

57 0211PY211062 NITIN KUMAR PATEL FAIL 3.29 6.27 BP401T,BP402T,BP404T,BP405T

58 0211PY211063 OM TIWARI PASS 8.57 8.53 -

59 0211PY211064 PALLAVI THAKUR PASS 7.71 8.24 -

60 0211PY211065 PANKAJ KUMAR PATEL PASS 7.64 8.23 -

61 0211PY211066 PAVITRA SARAF PASS 7.57 8.18 -

62 0211PY211067 PIYUSH UIKEY FAIL 3.36 6.16 BP401T,BP402T,BP403T,BP404T



63 0211PY211068 PRAMOD CHAKRVARTI PASS 7.21 7.35 -

64 0211PY211069 PRAMOD JAISWAL FAIL 0.86 4.79 BP408P,P-BP409P

65 0211PY211070 PRANAV SINGH DAHIYA PASS/GRACE 7.43 7.55 -

66 0211PY211071 PRANJAL SINGH FAIL 6.57 7.54 BP401T

67 0211PY211072 PRANJUL KHATIL FAIL 5.93 7.11 BP401T

68 0211PY211073 PRASHANT MEHRA FAIL 3.21 6.38 BP401T,BP402T,BP403T,BP405T

69 0211PY211074 PRASHANT MISHRA PASS 7 7.62 -

70 0211PY211075 PRAVEEN FAIL 4.21 6.64 BP401T,BP403T,BP405T

71 0211PY211076 PRIYAKSHI PATEL PASS 8.71 8.82 -

72 0211PY211077 PRIYANKA THAKUR PASS 7.14 7.85 -

73 0211PY211078 PRIYANSHI SAHU PASS 8.57 8.95 -

74 0211PY211079 PUSHPRAJ MOURYA PASS 8.57 8.51 -

75 0211PY211081 RAMAN DUBEY FAIL 5 5.97 BP403T,BP404T

76 0211PY211082 RASHI ASATI PASS 8.43 8.72 -

77 0211PY211083 RATNAKAR PANDEY FAIL 5 6.62 BP401T,BP404T

78 0211PY211084 RAVI RAJ PATEL PASS 8 8.35 -

79 0211PY211085 RAVISHANKAR PATEL FAIL 4.71 6.97  BP401T,BP402T,BP404T

80 0211PY211086 ROHIT KUMAR PRAJAPATI PASS 7.43 7.75 -

81 0211PY211087 RUDRA PRATAP SINGH PASS/GRACE 7.36 7.4 -

82 0211PY211088 SANDEEP PATEL PASS 7.29 7.59 -

83 0211PY211089 SANJAY FAIL 6.21 7.17 BP401T

84 0211PY211090 SANJAY KUMAR JAYSWAL PASS/GRACE 7 7.51 -

85 0211PY211091 SATYAM JHARIA FAIL 5.29 6.95 BP401T,BP404T

86 0211PY211092 SATYAM  KUMAR PATEL NO RESULT - - -

87 0211PY211093 SHABI  FATIMA RIZVI PASS 8.57 9.02 -

88 0211PY211094 SHAYNA HUSSAIN PASS 7.86 8.13 -

89 0211PY211095 SHIVAM TIWARI FAIL 4.29 7.12 BP401T,BP404T,BP405T

90 0211PY211096 SHUBHAM  KUMAR  BARMAIYA  FAIL 5 5.79 BP404T,BP405T

91 0211PY211097 SHUBHAM  KUMAR  MEHRA FAIL 3.29 6.15 BP401T,BP402T,BP403T,BP404T

92 0211PY211098 SHUBHANGNI  SINGH GAUTAM FAIL 3.57 5.96 BP401T,BP402T,BP403T,BP404T

93 0211PY211099 SIDDHARTH SHUKLA FAIL 4.21 6.47 BP401T,BP402T,BP404T

94 0211PY211100 SONALI  JAIN FAIL 5.43 7.27 BP404T,BP405T

95 0211PY211101 SUDHANSHU  AGRAWAL FAIL 3.14 5.82 BP401T,BP402T,BP404T,BP405T



96 0211PY211102 SUMIT  PATEL PASS 8.14 8.18 -

97 0211PY211103 SURENDRA  KUMAR  JAYSWAL PASS 8.57 8.88 -

98 0211PY211104 UDAY  KUMAR  SONI FAIL 2.5 5.67 BP401T,BP402T,BP403T,BP404T,BP405T

99 0211PY211105 UDIT  KHANDELWAL PASS 7.57 7.76 -

100 0211PY211106 UNNATI  AGRAHARI PASS 7.71 8.05 -

101 0211PY211107 VAIBHAV  SINGH  RAJPUT FAIL 4.86 6.36 BP401T,BP404T

102 0211PY211108 VARDHMAN  JAIN FAIL 2.43 5.42 BP401T,BP402T,BP403T,BP404T,BP405T

103 0211PY211109 VIKAS  KACHHI FAIL 2.29 4.94 BP401T,BP402T,BP403T,BP404T,BP405T

104 0211PY211110 VIKAS  THAKUR FAIL 4.07 5.71 BP401T,BP403T,BP404T

105 0211PY211111 YASH  JAIN FAIL 2.29 5.48 BP401T,BP402T,BP403T,BP404T,BP405T

106 0211PY211112 YASODRA  KUMARI  BAIS FAIL 7.29 7.73  BP404T

107 0211PY211113 YOGESH  KUMAR  BARMAN FAIL 1.71 4.05 BP401T,BP402T,BP403T,BP404T,BP405T,P-BP407P

108 0211PY211115 YOGESH  YADAV PASS 7.36 7.75 -

109 0211PY201015 AMIT KUSHWAHA FAIL 4.86 7.47 BP401T,BP405T

110 0211PY201025 ANUJ PATEL FAIL 3.14 6.92 BP401T,BP402T,BP403T,BP405T
111 0211PY223D01 LAVKUSH KUSHWAHA PASS 8.29 8 -
112 0211PY223D02 SABHYATA DUBEY PASS 8.43 8.23 -

S.NO. ENROLLMENT NO. STUDENT NAME SGPA

1 0211PY211050 LALI PATEL 8.71

2 0211PY211076 PRIYAKSHI PATEL 8.71

3 0211PY211063 OM TIWARI 8.57

4 0211PY211078 PRIYANSHI SAHU 8.57

5 0211PY211079 PUSHPRAJ MOURYA 8.57

6 0211PY211093 SHABI  FATIMA RIZVI 8.57

7 0211PY211103 SURENDRA  KUMAR  JAYSWAL 8.57

8 0211PY211082 RASHI ASATI 8.43

9 0211PY223D02 SABHYATA DUBEY 8.43

10 0211PY211035 DURGA 8.29

11 0211PY211044 IQRA KHAN 8.29
12 0211PY211053 MANASRAJ JAIN 8.29

TOP TEN IV SEM



13 0211PY223D01 LAVKUSH KUSHWAHA 8.29

S.NO. SUB CODE NUMBER OF STUDENTS FAIL

1 BP401T 43

2 BP402T 39

3 BP403T 22

4 BP404T 37

5 BP405T 34

SHRI RAM INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, PHARMACY, JABALPUR

Institute Code: 0211

B.PHARMACY IV SEM. JAN - JUNE 2023



S.No Roll No. Name of Student STATUS SGPA
1 0211PY221001 AADITYA SONI PASS 8.24

2 0211PY221002 AAYUSHI JAIN PASS 8.72

3 0211PY221003 ABHAY TRIPATHI FAIL 2.76

4 0211PY221004 ABHISHEK BARMAN FAIL 6.52

5 0211PY221005 ADARSH JAIN PASS 8.9

6 0211PY221006 ADITYA JAIN PASS 7.93

7 0211PY221008 ALKA SURYAWANSHI FAIL 5.24

8 0211PY221009 AMAN MANSURI FAIL 3.72

9 0211PY221010 AMAN MEHRA FAIL 6.28

10 0211PY221011 ANJALI PATEL PASS 8.62

11 0211PY221012 ANKIT GUPTA NO RESULT -
12 0211PY221013 ANSHU JAISWAL FAIL 2.66

13 0211PY221014 ANURAG  GUPTA PASS 8.1

14 0211PY221015 ANURAG SHUKLA FAIL 4.76

15 0211PY221016 ANURAG  YADAV PASS 7.69

16 0211PY221017 ARCHANA PAEASTEY PASS / GRACE 7.69

17 0211PY221018 ARYAN PANDEY FAIL 6.93

18 0211PY221019 ASHISH JAISWAL PASS 7.52

19 0211PY221020 ASHITA SAXENA PASS 8.48

20 0211PY221021 AYAN ALAAS NO RESULT -
21 0211PY221022 AYUSHI THAKUR PASS 8.21

22 0211PY221023 AYUSHI VISHWAKARMA PASS 9.03

23 0211PY221024 BHOOMIKA FAIL 5.45

24 0211PY221025 BHUMIKA PATEL NO RESULT -
25 0211PY221026 CHANDRABHAN MARAVI FAIL 5.52

26 0211PY221027 CHANDRABHAN SINGH LODHI PASS 8.52

27 0211PY221028 DAYANAND YADAV PASS 8.52

28 0211PY221029 DEEPIKA SAHU FAIL 7.48

29 0211PY221030 DEV GUPTA PASS 8.48

30 0211PY221031 DEVANSH GARG PASS 8.1

31 0211PY221033 GAUTAM KUMAR PASS / GRACE 7.38

32 0211PY221034 HANSRAJ SINGH THAKUR FAIL 6.55

33 0211PY221035 HARDAYAL KUSHWAHA PASS 8.31

34 0211PY221036 HARIGOVIND VISHWAKARMA PASS 7.69

35 0211PY221037 HARSH SENGAR PASS 7.52

36 0211PY221038 HARSH SONI PASS 8.31

37 0211PY221039 HARSHITA BAKODE PASS 7.86

38 0211PY221040 HARSHVARDHAN NAIDU FAIL 3.48

39 0211PY221041 HEMANT KUMAR 
MANOTHIYA

NO RESULT -
40 0211PY221042 HRISHIKA SHRIVASTAVA FAIL 5.34

SHRI RAM INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, PHARMACY, JABALPUR
Institute Code: 0211

B.PHARMACY II SEM. JAN - JUNE 2023



41 0211PY221043 JAGRATI NEMA PASS 8.21

42 0211PY221044  JAY KUMAR CHOUDHARY FAIL 0.83

43 0211PY212045 JAYA SHRIVATRI NO RESULT -
44 0211PY221046 JUNAID HUSAIN FAIL 4.66

45 0211PY221047 KANCHAN AYAM PASS 8.14

46 0211PY221048 KANCHAN RAJAK PASS 8.76

47 0211PY221049 KAPIL MARAVI PASS / GRACE 7.21

48 0211PY221050 KHUSHI JAIN PASS 8.72

49 0211PY221051 KHUSHI PATEL PASS 8.76

50 0211PY221052 KHUSHI PATEL PASS 8.1

51 0211PY221053 KRISHNA PARAS FAIL 4.83

52 0211PY221054 KSHITIJ CHOURASIA PASS 8.62

53 0211PY221055 KUMARI  ANJALI PASS 8.86

54 0211PY221056 LOVELY GOUTAM PASS 8.59

55 0211PY221057 MAHFOOJ AMAD PASS / GRACE 7.72

56 0211PY221058 MANISH KACHHI FAIL 6.9

57 0211PY221059 MANISH LODHI FAIL 6.59

58 0211PY221060 MANISH SINGH PASS 7.93

59 0211PY221062 NARENDRA PATEL FAIL 6.28

60 0211PY221063 NEETA SAHU PASS 8

61 0211PY221064 NITIN JHARIYA PASS / GRACE 7.66

62 0211PY221065 OM PRAKASH SAHU FAIL 6.07

63 0211PY221066 OM PRAKASH SAHU FAIL 4.59

64 0211PY221067 PANKAJ CHOUDHARY PASS 7.97

65 0211PY221068 PARTH MISHRA FAIL 6.72

66 0211PY221069 PAVITRA DUBEY PASS 8.72

67 0211PY221070 POORVI SONDHIYA PASS 8.72

68 0211PY221071 PRACHI RAJPOOT FAIL 6.83

69 0211PY221072 RAJVEER PRADHAN PASS / GRACE 7.38

70 0211PY221073 RANJEET KUMAR NANDORE PASS 7.48

71 0211PY221074 RICHA MALVIYA NO RESULT -
72 0211PY221075 RISHABH TRIPATHI FAIL 5.38

73 0211PY221076 RIYA KUSHWAHA PASS 8.24

74 0211PY221078 SACHIN LODHI NO RESULT -
75 0211PY221079 SACHIN PATEL PASS / GRACE 7.76

76 0211PY221080 SAHIL BANWASI FAIL 6.79

77 0211PY221081 SAKSHI SONI PASS / GRACE 7.62

78 0211PY221082 SAMEER KUSHWAHA PASS / GRACE 7.45

79 0211PY221083 SATYAM MISHRA FAIL 6.41

80 0211PY221084 SHAILVI GAUTAM PASS / GRACE 7.45

81 0211PY221085 SHAKUNTALA MARAVI PASS / GRACE 7.24

82 0211PY221086 SHEKH ARMAN BEHNA PASS 7.48

83 0211PY221087 SHIKHA SONI PASS 8.62

84 0211PY221088 SHIVAM KUMAR PATEL FAIL 6.76



85 0211PY221090 SHIVENDRA KUMAR PASS / GRACE 7.62

86 0211PY221092 SHREYA BHARTI FAIL 6.97

87 0211PY221093 SHREYANSH SINGH FAIL 6.59

88 0211PY221094 SHRISHTI SALOMAN PASS / GRACE 7.38

89 0211PY221095 SHRUTI SONI PASS 7.97

90 0211PY221096 SHRUTI TIWARI PASS 8.1

91 0211PY221097 SHUBHAM GUPTA FAIL 4

92 0211PY221098 SHUBHAM KUMAR SONI PASS 8.21

93 0211PY221099 SHUBHANK CHOUDHARY NO RESULT -
94 0211PY221100 SIDDHANT SINGH PASS 7.93

95 0211PY221101 SIDDHARTH KOL FAIL 5.76

96 0211PY221102 SOMYA SONI PASS 7.9
97 0211PY221103 SUMIT KUMAR TIWARI PASS 8.45

98 0211PY221104 SWATI  UPADHYAY PASS 8.76

99 0211PY221105 TARUN PARASTE FAIL 6.9

100 0211PY221106 TAUFEEK MANSOORI FAIL 5.79

101 0211PY221107 UJJWAL RANA FAIL 7.21

102 0211PY221108 USHA MEHRA PASS 7.59

103 0211PY221109 VEDPRAKASH MISHRA PASS 8.17

104 0211PY221110 VEERENDRA KUMAR LODHI FAIL 8.1
105 0211PY221111 VINEET RAI FAIL 4.52

106 0211PY221112 VIRAG JAIN PASS 8.41

107 0211PY221115 YUVRAJ SINGH SHYAM PASS 7.69

S.NO. ENROLLMENT NO. STUDENT'S NAME SGPA
1 0211PY221023 AYUSHI VISHWAKARMA 9.03

2 0211PY221005 ADARSH JAIN 8.9

3 0211PY221055 KUMARI  ANJALI 8.86

4 0211PY221048 KANCHAN RAJAK 8.76

5 0211PY221051 KHUSHI PATEL 8.76

6 0211PY221104 SWATI  UPADHYAY 8.76

7 0211PY221002 AAYUSHI JAIN 8.72

8 0211PY221050 KHUSHI JAIN 8.72

9 0211PY221069 PAVITRA DUBEY 8.72

10 0211PY221070 POORVI SONDHIYA 8.72

B.PHARMACY II SEM. JAN - JUNE 2023
Institute Code: 0211

TOP TEN II SEM STUDENTS

SHRI RAM INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, PHARMACY, JABALPUR

Institute Code: 0211



S.NO. ENROLLMENT NO. STUDENT NAME CGPA
1 0211PY221005 ADARSH JAIN 9.18

2 0211PY221023 AYUSHI VISHWAKARMA 9

3 0211PY221055 KUMARI  ANJALI 8.88

4 0211PY221051 KHUSHI PATEL 8.76

5 0211PY221011 ANJALI PATEL 8.71

6 0211PY221070 POORVI SONDHIYA 8.67

7 0211PY221104 SWATI  UPADHYAY 8.62

8 0211PY221056 LOVELY GOUTAM 8.61

9 0211PY221050 KHUSHI JAIN 8.6

10 0211PY221020 ASHITA SAXENA 8.59

B.PHARMACY II SEM. JAN - JUNE 2023
TOP TEN II SEM STUDENTS
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